collection 2020/2021









J‘

_Fu—""u

T ’ ok t" 1,
4 i
RNV ‘v.-"" bt P L

QUASAR 12-16 ALMERIA 7 LUCAS 18-19 AMEDEO 20-23

sy P

; ol g W
Y- A4 G x iR o

o . 1 ' G,
=1 % ! 1 4
PRA00E e g
PR Ve N E
el R o
o S R . "

CORIA 24 CEUTA 25 ROTA 26

{/_,.r-w

VENTUS 28-29 ANZIO 30-33 PRINCE 34-35 ANTARCTICA 36-37

o —

[ s T

BT TN e e

SPARK 38-39 CAPRI 40-41 42-43 SENSI 44-45

JASMINE 46 BELLA 47 URCHIN 48-51 GEM 52-59

Zuma Line new collection SPIS TRESCI / INDEX



CRYSTAL 60-69 RAIN 70-77
|
|
|
BASTONI 88-91 PIOLI 92-93
~ ) o ? : __.\:.,
L1 e 1S
H H

BLINK 98-99 JEWELLERY . 160-101

LAZARO 120-121  BRESSO 122-123
e | ]

9

T

F

LIBRA 130-133 CHAMPAGNE 134-135

VISTA 78-83

PERLE 84-87

AURELIA 94-95 ARTEMIDA 96-97
ol o .
o 7 AN
o N \ x
_:I Fie ‘-.\‘ -
FROZE 102-105 ROCK 106-119
l I
| |
MOON 124-125 CONTE 126-129

MONIC

136-139 VERO 140

ZUMA



: 4 hl * ! A
[ [ hg.1
TR -"‘"‘I-I -
DONATO 141 NAOMI 142-143 RIANO 144-151 TANGO 152-155
| |
l | |l |
| 1[0l
L—i—1
PICO 156-158  SKELETON 80 ROD ®  CANDEL 162-163
— T
: i
] 4 b
y -_&_I..—
- I
SOLE 164-165 CESARE 166-167 ANDREA 168-169 REA 170-172
, _
. x :
NOVIA w3 | CANDE waws | DOTS 6  MARCO m
e

183 ZODIAC 184-185

182 BRANCA

'

ANTENNE 178-181

g Zuma Line new coliection SPIS TRESCI / INDEX



\""II
=R
VISION 186
RN
N\

MANHATTAN 191

BELLO 195

COSTANZA =

A
M
fa
DORIS 213

\

T
VENTI 187
NEW YORK 192
j
)
3
)
L {
DECO 196-197

MARESCA

202-203

e

—y

_——

CHELAN 214-215

i
.f;/
/

SOHO 88189 MADISON  190-191

L &

F— I,
193 TINA 194

?_ e
11 ﬂ ﬁ

LORITA 198-199 PEDRO 200
LOYA 204-209 ONE 210-212

-
LIMA 216-217 ONTAR ] 218

ZUMA



HURON 219 MATANA 220

RESINA 223 BELLE 224-225 PONTA 226-227 MALAWI 228-229

_._,_-',."';_.__"5 o
L B T—
CANTO 2200 DARIO 281 VALENTI 222 MERLO 233

4

[
CARRELLO  234-235 RECTAN 236 VASTO 237 CROSS 238

ALTA 239 BELLIS 240-241 SIERRA 242-243 PLATT 244-245

Zuma Line new collection SPIS TRESCI / INDEX



POSO 246-247  NIASA 248 ELIA 249
r
Ry
LN N ] >
> W
TOLEDO 252 MARTIN 253 OSCAR 254
SLICE WL 256 SANDY 257 SANDY 257
I
TRANSFER WL 2 258 = SOLA WL 259 SOLA WL 259

f""\.

Ay |
W&
""‘“\1{‘_—?’ ’/%/-i

TUBA SL 260 SQUARE 261 RONDOO SL 262

SPAZIO

TUBO WL 256

TRANSFER WL 258

LOMO CL 260

>
h #
DEEP SL 263

ZUMA



O h___*‘_“;;;,r _;‘f

RONDOC 263 QUADRO 264 QUADRY SL 1 264
L 4 .
F .

TURY 267 SCOPE 268 SCOPY 268

RONDIA 269 GO SL 270 TORI SL 3 27

<3  row |  row |
QUARDIPSL 222 CHIPO DL 274 | CHIPA DL 274

O

BOXY DL 278 BOXY CL 278 CHUCK DL 279-280

1o Zuma Line new colieciion SPIS TRESCI / INDEX

BOX 265-266
_IF
=
BUELL 269

ONEON 276-277

ZUMALINE

ACTION

281






Quasar €3

Szykowny styl uzupetniony kaskadq krysztatéw bedzie idealnym wyborem
zardbwno w reprezentacyjnych przestrzeniach publicznych, jak réwniez
w domowym zaciszu.

The chic style, finished by cascade of crystals, will be perfect solution
in public spaces, as well as at home.




@ ‘..‘ gt

N Al Ai
N |A lA
NIATIA

QUASAR m QUASAR m

Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp
C0506-05A-B5AC C0506-05A-B5E3
5xE14 MAX 40W 5xE14 MAX 40W
metal mirror stainless steel body, metal brushed gold stainless steel body,
clear crystal shade clear crystal shade

QUASAR m QUASAR m

Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp
C0506-06A-B5AC C0506-06A-B5E3
6xE14 MAX 40W 6XxE14 MAX 40W
metal mirror stainless steel body, metal brushed gold stainless steel body,
clear crystal shade clear crystal shade

ZUMA



-

i
T

e T 2

"'._.J' - - ""’:‘T-!_"dl"i_li_"l"rl.a.r.|-|'\l'll1 s
T 4l T =23
A d 14T T T PP i oF s o NN ==
o g e ng-cger -y por P PYE R L LA %




540~1540

fesesa

N0

I
|

QUASAR m

Pendant lamp
P0506-05A-F4AC
B5XE14 MAX 40W
metal mirror stainless steel body,
clear crystal shade

quasar

Pendant lamp
P0506-06A-F4AC
6XxE14 MAX 40W
metal mirror stainless steel body,
clear crystal shade

QUASAR m

Pendant lamp
P0506-05A-F4E3
5xE14 MAX 40W
metal brushed gold stainless steel body,
clear crystal shade

oy B .
.I'";‘,z’)}‘ _\‘ ‘;‘1

quasar L

Pendant lamp
P0506-06A-F4E3
6XE14 MAX 40W
metal brushed gold stainless steel body,
clear crystal shade

ZUMA



16

quasne D

Wall lamp
WO0506-02A-B5AC
2xG9 MAX 42W
metal mirror stainless steel body,
clear crystal shade

QUASAR m

Wall lamp
WO0506-02A-B5E3
2xG9 MAX 42W
metal brushed gold stainless steel body,
clear crystal shade



1220

iy

u
L

hylloy'e

ALMERIA

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp
YSCOI
3xE27 MAX 60W
clear crystal glass
chrome body




18

— e £

g

R

LUCAS

Przykuwa uwage swojg innowacyjnosciq, pomystem wykonania
i krysztatowymi zdobieniami.

It attention with its innovation, design and crystal decorations.

Hlﬁ
ik ._I.|ll

b

IR
il I-.i L

e
I‘l ll..ll {

11

s




Tl .y e i k'L
prmea———— L |

L

=
L

P S PR .HA-»V
nm s * &

|...W“. = [ T

=
e
o

P R
U r— S

F—

@180

o
™
(o))
>
<
=

LUCAS

LUCAS
Pendant lamp
P0354-06B-F4QL

Wall lamp
W0354-01B-F4QL

1XE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome body

6XE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome body

crystal shade

crystal shade

ZUMA L | N



S

L) L < I

AMEDEO

Strojna konstrukcja zapewniajgca fantastyczng gre Swiatet i cieni. Modele
szczegOllnie polecane do zawieszenia w salonie lub sypialni.

Decorative design that provides a fantastic interplay of lights and shadows.
Models especially recommended for use in the living room or bedroom.

I ]I f d3daniy,

fdimy

20



1000

390

290

; 3 i
hi f 0 e ¥
o & p L h-_: | r
1 "
L | " Ila
L) U Al 4 1o i
“ w i ‘I
i_, n ot bhold i
|
I*H ] ¥
AMEDEO

Pendant lamp
17106/4+1-GLD
5XxE14 MAX 40W
clear crystal glass
gold body

o

AMEDEO

Pendant lamp
17106/4+1-CHR
5xE14 MAX 40W
clear crystal glass
chrome body

AMEDEO
Pendant lamp
17106/3+1-CHR
4XE14 MAX 40W

clear crystal glass
chrome body

ZUMA L | N



i .
i l sl B0 5 a | i|
y a4 il N [
1= l i rl
| l 1 |
B'E II bl il

h

iy, s 1 IT'[ i , [ .r':'|:'.r o o ol




Ve gy i
Wl

gl ; ".I' |
qu b J'. i'i .r‘\‘.fﬁ
| |
0 1] r
* | d
A' ,n.!; fi
! m
AMEDEO AMEDEO
Ceiling lamp ‘ |_| I |_| ‘ Ceiling lamp
FC17106/4+1-GLD FC17106/4+1-CHR
5xEl4 MAX 40W 5xE14 MAX 40W
clear crystal glass e clear crystal glass
gold body chrome body
400

400
lid |
" - ”-ﬁl o
".\1 ’lt
AMEDEO AMEDEO
Wall lamp Wall lamp

17106/2W-GLD
2xE14 MAX 40W
clear crystal glass 250
gold body

17106/2W-CHR
2xE14 MAX 40W
clear crystal glass
chrome body

240

ZUMA L | N



CORIA

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp

YSCO06
3xE27 MAX 60W
clear crystal glass
chrome body

|

@330




CEUTA

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp
YSC04
3xE27 MAX 60W
clear crystal glass
chrome body

1050

e ran i
i LT T |
e -
Aol dhalntd
g T 7 e b

et g Ll "
oyl
g Ly A
¥ '
L. e

.
-

E AR e TR &
*_ i JlluI|I w -l ¢

-"..l; B2t o e v
1 e =P, r - " i

L -_H.a_p"g* Ay

- R T [y BTSN o
i o By R

et L




ROTA

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp
YsCl4
3xE14 MAX 60W
clear crystal glass
chrome body




SORIA

LAMPA WISZACA 860

Pendant lamp
vYsc23 bis
3xE27 MAX 60W
metal body, black stripes textil shade
with clear crystal glass inside

@380

ZUMALINE




VENTUS

Krysztatowa konstrukcja pasuje do przestronnych pomieszczen,

w ktérych stanie sie gtbwnym elementem dekoracyjnym.

The crystal structure fits into the spacious rooms where it will

become the main decorative element.

28



e

ML

VENTUS

Ceiling lamp
C0465-05C-B5AC
5xG9 MAX 42W
clear crystal glass
chrome body

T 350-1460
Loca |
220
f
VENTUS

Pendant lamp
P0465-05C-F4AC
5XG9 MAX 42W
clear crystal glass
chrome body

’:‘"}':-";;r i- 1 i
T4 okt A
IRCAE S et | |
¥ .; i i T
1 , 1 ¥ | ,:;:' — I:b
|| 1 Rpd A 110 ‘ c':,I:I 3
- IJ_ &'r""';:""_‘ | -rqquéﬁ"qp
—————— —
180

L

"
-y

220

—— T —

T

T R
- L o b,
- goul]

2

-..:‘-:-~'--.'_- kA
T8 TR A
ol o R :
hi e e
il S o
A

§ i

§ O

o
R

VENTUS

Wall lamp
W0465-01B-B5AC
IXG9 MAX 42w
clear crystal glass
chrome body

LR Y

VENTUS

Ceiling lamp
C0465-05D-B5AC
5xG9 MAX 42W

clear crystal glass
chrome body

VENTUS

Pendant lamp
P0465-05D-F4AC
5xG9 MAX 42W
clear crystal glass
chrome body

ZUMA

210

350-1460






630-1820

ANZIO
Pendant lamp
P0480-04A-F4AC
4XE27 MAX 40W
metal chrome body, chrome
metal plates, clear crystal glass

ANZIO
Pendant lamp
P0480-04A-F4D7
4xE27 MAX 40W
metal chrome body, gold
metal plates, clear crystal glass

I
|
|
ul
} ““g.‘,;fl‘.'i
630-1800 S LA W
om0

WL T ,'I‘dﬂ 3
30 i ;MI
g fiy

ANZIO
Pendant lamp
P0480-07A-F4AC
7xG9 MAX 28W
metal chrome body, chrome
metal plates, clear crystal glass

ZUMA L | N






3=
=,

e
e = O e

810-1630

I IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII I

i f.-...,-'J‘."gw] AR e A
. - ;"" 3]
;.‘L_-l. 3 1, = e |

-d_ll{1

Bl ,':1_
it )

| I:.i
|

ANZIO

Pendant lamp
P0480-09C-F4AC
9xG9 MAX 8W

metal chrome body,
chrome metal plates,
clear crystal glass

a0 Cl

Ceiling lamp
C0480-07A-B5AC
7xG9 MAX 28W
metal chrome body,
chrome metal plates,
clear crystal glass

ANZIO

Wall lamp
W0480-02B-B5AC
2xG9 MAX 42W
metal chrome body,
chrome metal plates,
clear crystal glass

ZUMA






| — MAX
1390

A
Y

<— 460 ——>

PRINCE

Pendant lamp
P0360-05B-F4AC
5xG9 MAX 42W

clear crystal,

metal chrome canopy

“_r,
A T
ﬁ |
|

MAX

1400 \

PRINCE

Pendant lamp
P0360-06D-F4AC
6xG9 MAX 42W

clear crystal,

metal chrome canopy

3

820

\

PRINCE

Wall lamp
W0360-01A-B5AC
XG9O MAX 42W
clear crystal,
metal chrome

A
Y

460

PRINCE

Ceiling lamp
C0360-05B-F4AC
5XxG9 MAX 42W
clear crystal,
metal chrome

ZUMA



36

ANTARCTICA

Bogato zdobiona konstrukcja sktada sie ze szklanych, kwadratowych
krysztatkéw, ktére zapewniq wnetrzu luksusowy charakter.

Richly ornamented glass and square crystal construction will give the
interior a luxurious character.



- 1200

MAX
1430

( e

' ' e e i i, W
o ab s P R

s m o fom

EFR-3d b
| e F o
Pl
B T R
' TR

300

A vl EAiEA B K

ANTARCTICA

Wall lamp
WO0174-02S-F4AC
2xG9 MAX 42w
K9 clear crystal
metal chrome

(

S —

ANTARCTICA
Pendant lamp
P0174-10A-F4AC
10xG9 MAX 42W
K9 clear crystal
metal chrome

ANTARCTICA

Ceiling lamp
C0109-04A-F4AC
4xG9 MAX 42W
K9 clear crystal
metal chrome

ZUMA



B -1l i

TR T *é‘f‘*ﬁ*‘ﬁ#ﬁ%m

Pt 'y.i -'1-'.. =

el = !

LN e s b ol KA
A B I : 'i"‘.‘t A
it iE i e R P

spARK €23

Dekoracyjny model o przezroczystych krysztatkach
tworzgcych niezwykte refleksy Swietlne.

A decorative model with transparent crystals creating
unusual light reflections.




| 858

540~1380

seanc

Pendant lamp
P0476-01A-B5AC
LED 15W 1200LM 3000K | |

chrome body, 1
clear crystal shade

190 70
sran Ed
Wall lamp

W0476-01A-B5AC
LED 5,4W 432LM 3000K
chrome, clear crystal body

ZUMA



carrl €D |

Propozycja w stylu glamour, Swietnie nadajqgca sie do szykownych
salonbéw, gustownych butikéw czy eleganckich jadalni.

This glamorous look is perfect for stylish boutiques
or elegant dining rooms.




@500

oarns L

Ceiling lamp
19027-L
9xG9 MAX 25W
metal chrome body
crystal glass

@400 ol s, N L

cares R

Ceiling lamp
19027-M
6xG9 MAX 25W
metal chrome body
crystal glass

ZUMA



42

e

paARDO €3

Niebanalna forma oraz nowoczesny design,
ktére nadadzq wnetrzu niepowtarzalny charakter.

Original form and modern design,
which will give the interior a truly unique character.



@400

R T

paroo

Ceiling lamp
18366
8xE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome body
glass

paroo

Ceiling lamp
18365L
5xE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome body
glass

ZUMA



PR #J‘H.jl ¥ i E
e ] 0y o i L I
Lawikaly 2 R il J i s (N
Chlwis Sl s e Bt
i .Ir.‘ﬁ J'_‘ L*l
' r -3 :

sens! €23

Petna szyku i eleganciji,
nowoczesna forma oswietlenia.

Ceiling lamp. Full of chic and elegance,
modern form.




@500

sens:

Ceiling lamp
% H é 19157L
8xG9 MAX 25W
metal chrome body

crystal glass

@550

@400

| | sove L
T H H H Ceiling lamp
19157M
210 6xG9 MAX 25W

metal chrome body
crystal glass

2450

ZUMA L | N



JASMINE

KINKIET

Wall lamp, W0246-01A-B5AC, 1xG9 MAX 42W
K9 clear crystal, metal chrome

OTOO OO

XD D IKIX ALY 130

KOO0k DX *
X

v o W T A ANT
PRI




BELLA

KINKIET

Wall lamp, W0066-01A-B5B5, IxG9 MAX 53W
metal chrome body with crystals inside

o SECESZNS
> N2 S o =5 S

b
W
N
130

==\3 Vs>

[

B 7 \"% g, 72 &\ 8
%’7-4‘.,0“.0541 RS
i SISV AT 2

ZUMALINE



-
I _,4. h‘ictW|e doskonale
ﬁsazenla wnetrz.

e genel F"*l ed sIr'uctJre with its striking design, will fit
s -.per:fé'c':tly in various styles of interior design.




wrenn L5 ]

Ceiling lamp
C0491-06B-F7DY
6xG9 MAX 42W
French gold sticks,
metal, amber body

oo

Pendant lamp
P0491-09F-F4AN
9xG9 MAX 42W
Chrome sticks,
metal body

ZUMA L | N






vecrn D

Pendant lamp
P0491-09C-F7DY
9xG9 MAX 42w
French gold sticks,
metal, amber body

wrcrn

Pendant lamp
P0491-09E-F7DY
9XxG9 MAX 42W
French gold sticks,
metal, amber body

ZUMA L | N



GEM

Elegancki przyktad oSwietlenia
centralnego, ktére swoim wdziekiem
uszlachetni takie wnetrza jak salon,

jadalnia lub sypialnia.

Elegant model of central lighting, which
will gracefully decorate such interiors as
living room, dining room or bedroom.




i{/;@“\\(mm P T :
@® I

& 810-1620 '
130 [ |
b -
L
l

Pendant lamp
P0389-03D-0FD2
3xG9 28W
antique bronze metal body,
cognac crystals, transparent

GEM
Pendant lamp
P0389-03D-F4AC
3xG9 28W
metal chrome body, transparent
crystals, transparent glass shade

[ ] \ "
)
(8 N
ST T
i
GEM

Pendant lamp
P0389-03D-F7AC
3xG9 28W
french gold metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent

glass shade glass shade
1 1
AR JEE S
e
760-1450 | ]
‘ 'Y L
i )
130 O |
i
S i ]
— * \ t _.. L,
) 430 L
L 20 | '
GEM GEM

Pendant lamp
P0389-05D-F4AC
5xG9 28W
metal chrome body,
transparent crystals,
transparent glass shade

Pendant lamp
P0389-05D-F7AC
5xG9 28W
french gold metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade

ZUMA



430~1530

285

@110

GEM
Pendant lamp
P0389-01D-F4AC
1XG9 28W
metal chrome body, transparent
crystals, transparent glass shade




GEM
Pendant lamp
P0389-01D-0FD2
1XG9 28W
antique bronze metal body, cognac
crystals, transparent glass shade

GEM
Pendant lamp
P0389-01D-F7AC

1XG9 28W
french gold metal body, transparent
crystals, transparent glass shade

Pendant lamp
P0389-01D-L7AC

antique copper metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade

o I €8

Wall lamp

W0389-01A-B5AC
LED 5W, 450LM, 3000K
chrome metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent

glass shade

oo L

Pendant lamp
P0389-01D-P7AC
1XG9 28W

GEM

1XxG9 28W

matt black metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade

o [N €0

Wall lamp
W0389-01A-F7AC
LED 5W, 450LM, 3000K
french gold metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade

ZUMA



(14 4

TRy iy U




560~1620

. -ev |

Pendant lamp
P0389-05E-F7AC
5xG9 28W
french gold metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade

Sl A

oy ohy phy pha 1S e "‘

oo ED oo

Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
P0389-05E-B5AC P0389-05E-P7AC
5xG9 28W 5xG9 28W
chrome metal body, matt black metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade glass shade

ZUMA



120

—-— 2110 ——

Ceiling lamp
C0389-01A-0FD2
1XG9 28W
antique bronze metal body,
cognac crystals, transparent glass
shade

oo L

Ceiling lamp
C0389-01A-F4AC
1XG9 28W
chrome metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade

oo

Ceiling lamp
C0389-01A-F7AC
1XG9 28W
french gold metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade

K. ov |

Ceiling lamp
C0389-01A-L7AC
1XG9 28W
antique copper metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade

Ceiling lamp
C0389-01A-P7AC
1XG9 28W
matt black metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade



i, | il el %
/T.t- S '4:‘;;' = ‘1\\.
[ I,.- z d'.‘['\?'_“.. 1&; _:J--q-*-l 5 \

L G e

T
g 0

o NN €8

Ceiling lamp
C0389-03F-B5AC
3XLED 5W, 1350LM, 3000K
chrome metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade

W LED L ren

Ceiling lamp
C0389-05F-B5AC
5XLED 5W, 2250LM, 3000K
chrome metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade

o (I €Z8

Ceiling lamp
C0389-03F-F7AC
3xLED 5W, 1350LM, 3000K
french gold metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade

) 'ﬁu-. e

'i s g el e WY -
T .: e oo
AW R A P
AT ey call gy 'lv.l
- P S o

b 5
TR _ Qlehel? 4
-, e i

GEMmm

Ceiling lamp
C0389-05F-F7AC
5xXLED 5W, 2250LM, 3000K
french gold metal body,
transparent crystals, transparent
glass shade

ZUMA



CRYSTAL

Wytworne rozwiqzanie do luksusowych wnetrz.

Stylish solution for luxurious interiors.

i N

L}

60



CRYSTAL CRYSTAL CRYSTAL
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
P0076-03E-F4FZ P0076-05L-F4FZ P0076-06X-F4FZ
3xG9 MAX 42w 5XG9 MAX 42W 6XxG9 MAX 42W
smoky chrome glass shade smoky chrome glass shade smoky chrome glass shade
clear crystal drops inside clear crystal drops inside clear crystal drops inside
i[[ ‘ A i[[ ‘ A
g 1450 1450
1 @ @
220 220
| Py Py
-~ J400 —= -— (500 —»
160

~— 280 — '

ZUMA






@340

1940

]
MAX
S 1340

A
160

CRYSTAL

Pendant lamp !
P0076-03M-B5FZ
3xG9 MAX 42W Ty CRYSTAL
smoky chrome glass shade i Pendant lamp
1 P0076-07M-B5FZ

7xG9 MAX 42w

[ & smoky chrome glass shade
4 . .
XN clear crystal drops inside

o

clear crystal drops inside

&

!

MAX
1340
; CRYSTAL
Pendant lamp
P0076-05M-B5FZ
5xG9 MAX 42w
(@ smoky chrome glass shade 1é0400
- clear crystal drops inside

ZUMA






MAX
1300
A
160
300 300 VY
- 730 -
CRYSTAL

Pendant lamp
P0076-03N-B5FZ
3xG9 MAX 42W
smoky chrome glass shade
clear crystal drops inside

CRYSTAL
Pendant lamp
P0076-01A-F4FZ
IXG9 MAX 42W
smoky chrome glass shade
clear crystal drops inside

ZUMA






15

CRYSTAL
Floor lamp
P0076-04A-F4FZ
4xG9 MAX 42W
smoky chrome glass shade
clear crystal drops inside

CRYSTAL
Pendant lamp
P0076-03R-F4FZ
3xG9 MAX 42w
smoky chrome glass shade
clear crystal drops inside

1260

O g O

1020x220

CRYSTAL
Pendant lamp
P0076-03S-F4FZ
3xG9 MAX 42w
smoky chrome glass shade
clear crystal drops inside

ZUMA



CRYSTAL

Ceiling lamp
C0076-05L-F4FZ

5xG9 MAX 42W

smoky chrome glass shade
clear crystal drops inside

220

- J400 —>

220

- @500 ——=

CRYSTAL

Ceiling lamp
C0076-06X-F4FZ

6xG9 MAX 42W

smoky chrome glass shade
clear crystal drops inside

—~— 280 —»

420

CRYSTAL
Table lamp
T0076-03E-F4FZ
3xG9 MAX 42w

smoky chrome glass shade
L clear crystal drops inside

68



- 370 =

Lt
) (O

CRYSTAL
Wall lamp
1. W0076-02A-B5FZ
2xG9 MAX 42W
glass plating,
crystal drops,
smoky chrome glass shade

~— 130 —= - 160 ——

CRYSTAL
Wall lamp
2.W0076-01A-B5FZ
IXG9 MAX 42w
glass plating,
crystal drops,
smoky chrome glass shade

CRYSTAL
Wall lamp
3.W0076-01D-F4FZ
1XG9 MAX 42W
clear glass plating,
clear crystal drops,
smoky chrome glass shade

ZUMA






RAIN

GOLD

RAIN
Pendant lamp
P0076-05L-F7L9
5xG9 MAX 42W
metal chrome,

A

gold glass with crystal
drops inside

Y

@400

RAIN
Ceiling lamp

C0076-05L-F4L9
2et 5xG9 MAX 42W
metal chrome,
gold glass with crystal

drops inside

A

@400

Y

160 -

RAIN
Wall lamp
WO0076-01A-B5L9
IXG9 MAX 42W
metal chrome,
gold glass with crystal
drops inside

ZUMA L | N






MAX
1450

220

@500

RAIN
Pendant lamp
P0076-06X-F4K9
6xG9 MAX 42W
metal chrome,
smoky glass with
crystal drops inside

MAX

50

l
]

@400

RAIN
Pendant lamp
P0076-05L-F4K9
5xG9 MAX 42W
metal chrome,
smoky glass with
crystal drops inside

RAIN

SILVER

»

MAX
1410

@220

RAIN
Pendant lamp
P0076-01D-F4K9
IXG9 MAX 42W
metal chrome,
smoky glass with
crystal drops inside

ZUMA L | N



74



220

@500

RAIN
Ceiling lamp
C0076-06X-F4K9
6xG9 MAX 42W
metal chrome,
smoky glass with crystal

drops inside
220
@400
RAIN

Ceiling lamp
C0076-05L-F4K9
5xG9 MAX 42w
metal chrome,
smoky glass with crystal
drops inside

ZUMA L | N






RAIN
Ceiling lamp

190 C0076-01D-F4K9
1XG9 MAX 42W
l metal chrome,
smoky glass with

crystal drops inside

@220

210

~— 260 —
RAIN
Wall lamp
WO0076-01D-F4K9

IXG9 MAX 42W

metal chrome,
smoky glass with crystal

drops inside

@220

RAIN
Table lamp
T0076-03D-F4K9
3xG9 MAX 48W
metal chrome,
smoky glass with

N crystal drops inside

ZUMA L | N



78

VISTA

Szlachetna kolorystyka oraz kaskada krysztatkow.

Noble colours and cascade of crystals.

ill 1.:

l-_.;_. -
b,




315

A

@400 >

VISTA
Ceiling lamp
C0076-05K-F4GR
5xG9 MAX 42W
silver glass shade with dots,
metal chrome

- J500 ——

VISTA
Ceiling lamp
C0076-05K-F4GQ
5XxG9 MAX 42w
gold glass shade with dots,
crystal drops inside,
metal chrome

345

VISTA

Ceiling lamp
C0076-06K-F4GR
6XxG9 MAX 42W
silver glass shade with dots,
metal chrome

VISTA
Ceiling lamp
C0076-06K-F4GQ
6xG9 MAX 42W
gold glass shade with dots,
crystal drops inside,
metal chrome

ZUMA



VISTA

Model, ktoéry stanie sie luksusowym dodatkiem do wnetrza.

A model that is a luxurious addition to the interior.




MAX
1570

L]
VISTA VISTA
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
P0076-06K-F4GR P0076-06K-F4GQ
6xG9 MAX 42W 6xG9 MAX 42W
silver glass shade with dots, gold glass shade with dots,
metal chrome crystal drops inside,

metal chrome

1540

330

~— 400 —

VISTA VISTA
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
P0076-05K-F4GR P0076-05K-F4GQ
5XG9 MAX 42w 5xG9 MAX 42w
silver glass shade with dots, gold glass shade with dots,
metal chrome crystal drops inside,

metal chrome ZUMA



82




< 160

Y

VISTA VISTA
Wall lamp Wall lamp
W0076-01B-B5GR W0076-01B-B5GQ
IXG9 MAX 42W IXG9 MAX 42W

silver glass shade with dots,
crystal drops inside,
metal chrome

gold glass shade with dots,
crystal drops inside,
metal chrome

< 260

Y

o k" Bk,
G
VISTA VISTA
Wall lamp Wall lamp
WO0076-01E-F4GR W0076-01E-F4GQ
IXG9 MAX 42W 1XG9 MAX 42W

silver glass shade with dots,
crystal drops inside,
metal chrome

gold glass shade with dots,
crystal drops inside,
metal chrome

ZUMA



i

PERLE

Szklane klosze w ksztatcie kropli wody L
wypetnione sq drobnymi krysztatkami, | f
co nadaje lampie subtelno$ci i szyku. /

I

Raindrop shaped shades are filled with
small crystals, which gives the lamp g
a finesse and chic. :

L un-‘f]' \ "l-‘;r"?,;,}’! \? t h[
. . ",’/ ._.- .I'P”-ﬂ
AN W ";;1 ] l[?; ]

i . (o U
A ] ' n.‘ 1.‘ i f e
1 A "."-'_- .'-\.'i
ity i ; ek Ay I-_(_-_;.{’{
RARYEL o i':. il 4 "'.;I-I'nT‘-r)‘l
.’}n-’,'- e g A ,IJ.?J“!"\.!}‘\;
- AL i o~ A . A g
OISR T+ 6 L)
h“.\?" AR AR 8 {3‘_
LA_J-*;:', T e pein NGRS
¢ AR s PP :_f:q



~— @330 f

1200 — @ |
1360 :: MAX
1330

120PCS

—— 3120 ~— ‘ Q —
|

| @120
|
I
QP
PERLE PERLE
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
P0226-01A-F4RK P0226-03B-F4RK
XG4 MAX 1,5W 3xG4 MAX 1,5W
metal chrome, metal chrome,
clear borosilicate glass with K9 crystal

clear borosilicate glass with K9 crystal

185 \ '

@100
=

Pl PERLE
_f_ [ Wall lamp
_ W0226-01A-F4RK
~ 240 —

XG4 MAX 15W
metal chrome,
clear borosilicate glass with K9 crystal

ZUMA



86




——

S o Y LR

PERLE
Pendant lamp
P0226-04H-B5RK
4xG4 MAX 15W
metal chrome,
clear borosilicate glass with K9 crystal

eeee
@

1340

b

-

PERLE
Pendant lamp
P0226-05B-F4RK
5xG4 MAX 1,5W
metal chrome,
clear borosilicate glass with K9 crystal

MAX
1330

ZUMA



3

sasToNl €3

Nowoczesna forma oraz niesztampowe podejScie do designu. Doda blasku
oraz zapewni pomieszczeniom niepowtarzalny charakter.

Modern form and unusual design. It will bring brightness and unique
character to every room.




3260

@350

1400

BASTONI m

Pendant lamp
MD1921-3B-CLEAR
3xG9 MAX 40W
metal chrome body and
canopy, clear glass shade

-

@110
=/
1200
BASTONI m
y Pendant lamp

MD1921-1-CLEAR
IXG9 MAX 40W

@150 metal chrome body and

canopy, clear glass shade

ZUMA



I"..I

T




150 () J)JC JC 1) |75

1200

750

BASTONI m

Pendant lamp
MD1921-4A-CLEAR
4xG9 MAX 40W
metal chrome body and
canopy, clear glass shade

@110 ‘
<

BASTONI
Wall lamp
MB1921-1-CLEAR
1XG9 MAX 40W
metal chrome body and
canopy, clear glass shade

ZUMA L | N



PIOLI

Cylindryczne klosze o nietuzinkowym designie zapewniq
ciekawq iluminacje oraz stang sie perfekcyjnym
zwiehczeniem aranzaciji.

Cylindrical lampshades with an extraordinary
design will ensure amazing illumination and
might perfectly complete the arrangement.




3 ¥ & 8

@120 —

RO

[ PIOLI PIOLI 1440
i Pendant lamp Pendant lamp

P0369-01A-F4GR P0369-01A-F4GQ

IXE27 MAX 26W IXE27 MAX 26W
| (energy saving bulb only) (energy saving bulb only)

silver glass shade with dots, | gold glass shade with dots,

metal chrome canopy | metal chrome canopy

~—120—

120
1440 ‘
i ik
|
|
|
I |
| | L]
~— 130 —
PIOLI PIOLI
Pendant lamp Wall lamp
P0369-03A-B5GR WO0369-01A-B5GR
3XE27 MAX 26W IXG9 MAX 42W
(Energy saving bulb only) silver glass shade with dots,
silver glass shade with dots, metal chrome canopy

metal chrome canopy

ZUMA



AURELIA

Elegancka forma w potqczeniu z nowoczesnym
designem nadadzq blasku i zachwycq wymagajqcych
odbiorcow.

Elegant form in combination with modern design will
delight demanding users.



@120

1360

P0404-01A-F4AC
IXG9 MAX 42W

clear glass shade
metal chrome canopy
WO0404-01A-B5AC

Pendant lamp

Wall lamp

AURELIA
AURELIA

ZUMA L | N

IXLED 5W 470LM 3000K

clear glass shade
metal chrome body



ARTEMIDA

Abazur powleczony delikatnymi,
biatymi nitkami, skrywa w sobie piekne,
zwisajgce swobodnie krysztaty.

The shade, coated with a delicate
white threads, hides beautiful, freely
hanging crystals.




]
I
ot
[S—
‘g
o]
-
=
o—H
091

@500

ARTEMIDA
Pendant lamp
RLD92193-6
6xG9 MAX 42W
silver metal canopy
white thread shade
with crystal drops inside

000l

000}

FIAITIY

@400

ARTEMIDA
Pendant lamp
RLD92193-5
5XxG9 MAX 42W
silver metal canopy
white thread shade
with crystal drops inside

ZUMA



N
s B e R
fd H;}-.:T-‘.“;,‘;%/:[_' A, H REr Al

BLINK

Stylowe oraz oryginalne oswietlenie, stanowiqce uzupetnienie eleganckich
a zarazem nowoczesnych wnetrz.

Stylish and subtle lighting, complementing elegant and modern interiors.

-




MAX
1430
188
- @370 — ¥ v
2550
BLINK
Pendant lamp
P0173-05W-F4B3
5xG9 MAX 42W
silver shade,
aluminium rods with small crystals, BLINK
metal chrome canopy Pendant lamp

P0173-07W-F4B3
7xG9 MAX 42W
silver shade,
aluminium rods with small crystals,
metal chrome canopy

<~ @280—> <150>

BLINK BLINK m

Ceiling lamp Wall lamp
C0173-07W-B4B3 WO0173-02A-F4B3
7xG9 MAX 42W 1XE27 MAX 26W IXLED 3W 250 LM 3000K
silver shade, silver shade,
aluminium rods with small crystals, aluminium rods with small crystals,
metal chrome canopy metal chrome body

ZUMA L | N






330

JEWELLERY
Pendant lamp
P1550-05A-F4B3
B5XE27 MAX 60W
metal chrome base,
metal net shade, glass

380

JEWELLERY

Wall lamp
W1550-01A-F4B3
IXE27 MAX 60W

metal chrome base,
metal net shade, glass

ZUMA



Frroze €28

Wytworny klosz lampy jest niczym lodowa rzezba,
ktéra stroi wnetrze i pobudza wyobraznie.

The elegant lamp shade is like an ice sculpture
that tunes the interior
and stimulates the imagination.




320~1420

rroze U

Pendant lamp
P0509-05D-B5AC
5xG9 MAX 42W
metal chrome body and
canopy, glass shade

320~1420

rroze D

Pendant lamp
P0509-03D-B5AC
3xG9 MAX 42W
metal chrome body and
canopy, glass shade

ZUMA



o
S

SR aa. A R

i

g e

T Tt S S e

104



! I ¥y 1 '
1
{
2 A Y 3 i
320-1420 ; ;
{ {
| |
| : .
| i
| i
| !
| i
| j a |
| l
i 1
| |
5 i
FROZE m | i
Pendant lamp : i
P0509-04C-B5AC | { i
4xG9 MAX 42W | ! i
metal chrome body and
canopy, glass shade
|
1
|
)

i

P =

| 330~1420 .':I{;' N .I ST .il,';' s 1L e e {1
| Pl AR B peelE LRSS  Lhe AR
|

|

|

|

1

|

oz C rrozz

K Pendant lamp Wall lamp
g i i | P0509-01D-F4AC WO0509-02A-B5AC
Lk 1XG9 MAX 42w 2xG9 MAX 42w
b i Gl M .‘i metal chrome body and metal chrome body and
- i o canopy, glass shade glass shade

ZUMA L | N



ROCK

Szkto pokryte dekoracyjng strukturg nadajacqg mu oryginalny i artystyczny
wyglad przywodzgcy na mysl rzezbe wykutg w bryle lodu.

Glass covered with a decorative structure that gives it an original and
artistic appearance that brings to mind a sculpture carved in an ice block.




D1

300

420~1520

280

ROCK - _-*\-{-

Pendant lamp £ 1 X

P0488-01A-F4AC ; 1
IXE27 MAX 40W “

metal chrome body,

crushed glass shade k. ___'._ =
870
L ]
330-1430
190
ROCK

Pendant lamp
P0488-04F-B5AC
4xG9 MAX 28W
metal chrome body,
crushed glass shade

170

140

R

330~1430

ROCK
Pendant lamp
P0488-01F-F4AC
IXG9 MAX 28W
metal chrome body,
crushed glass shade

~h

ZUMA






ROCK

Pendant lamp
P0488-03D-B5AC
3xG9 MAX 28W
metal chrome body,
crushed glass shade

-—200 —= P

ROCK
Wall lamp
W0488-01A-B5AC
—-——190 —= IXG9 MAX 42W
metal chrome body,
crushed glass shade

ROCK m

Pendant lamp
P0488-12P-F4AC
12xG9 MAX 28W
metal chrome body,
crushed glass shade

—-—265—— —-—150—

o }~
320 [ﬁ % 4 |
£
5 .::. - i .__-

rock |

wall lamp [
W0488-01E-F4AC
IXG9 MAX 28W
metal chrome body,
crushed glass shade

ZUMA L | N







280

300

19

420~1520

ROCK
Pendant lamp
P0488-01B-USAC
1XE27 MAX 40W

gold metal body,
crushed glass shade

a K
L
140
o
' & '\
i
330~1430
—-—200 —=
Ve <=4
| —-——190 ——

':I*g;_.:.-&
r . |
LR _ §
e’

-
Pendant lamp Wall lamp

P0488-01F-USAC W0488-01A-USAC
IXG9 MAX 28W IXG9 MAX 42W
gold metal body, metal gold body,
crushed glass shade crushed glass shade

Pendant lamp
P0488-12P-USAC
12xG9 MAX 28W
metal gold body,
crushed glass shade

ZUMA






330~1430

ROCK m

Pendant lamp
P0488-01F-F4FZ
IXG9 MAX 28W
metal chrome body,
vacume plated
chrome glass shade

D1
300

S

ey

420~1520

|
* >

rock

Pendant lamp
P0488-01A-F4FZ
1XE27 MAX 40W
metal chrome body,
vacume plated
chrome glass shade

ROCK m

Pendant lamp
P0488-03D-B5FZ
3xG9 MAX 28W
metal chrome body,
vacume plated
chrome glass shade

rock

Pendant lamp
P0488-03A-B5FZ
3xE27 MAX 40W
metal chrome body,
vacume plated
chrome glass shade

ZUMA






330~1430

ROCK m

Pendant lamp
P0488-01F-F4HF
IXG9 MAX 28W
metal chrome body,
vacume plated
bronze shade

D1
300

S

ey

420~1520

rock

Pendant lamp
P0488-01A-F4HF
IXE27 MAX 40W
metal chrome body,
vacume plated
bronze shade

ROCK m

Pendant lamp
P0488-03D-B5HF
3xG9 MAX 28W
metal chrome body,
vacume plated
bronze shade

rock

Pendant lamp
P0488-03A-B5HF
3xE27 MAX 40W

metal chrome body,
vacume plated
bronze shade

ZUMA






550~1380

— .

roc G

Pendant lamp
P0488-03K-SEAC
3xG9 MAX 28W
metal matt black and gold body,
crushed glass shade

300 > 9
B f
615~1385
% @ ‘ 630~1730
n n n
480
‘ 240 t
|
\ S / A
Ve~ rock
1225 Pendant lamp -.r,:_’if ~
P0488-01M-SEAC k! -k
IXE27 MAX 40W il 3
metal matt black My
ROCK m and gold body, \" ..
Pendant lamp crushed glass shade
P0488-07T-SEAC

7xG9 MAX 28W
metal matt black
and gold body,
crushed glass shade

ZUMA



e

= *
——

i

=



L 675~1480
R Y |
f

@
®
ROCK m

Pendant lamp
P0488-08L-SEAC
8xG9 MAX 28W
metal matt black
and gold body,
crushed glass shade

£
H
Wall lamp
W0488-01D-SEAC
1xG9 MAX 28W
metal matt black

and gold body,
crushed glass shade

rock

Pendant lamp
P0488-06L-SEAC
6xG9 MAX 28W
metal matt black
and gold body,
crushed glass shade

7660 ~

930~1640

i
390

ZUMA



LAZARO ° new

Znakomite rozwiqzanie do wnetrz utrzymanych
w stylu nowoczesnym lub minimalistycznym.

Excellent solution for interiors maintained in a modern
or minimalist style.




@110

1200

@150

o

Pendant lamp
MD1918-1S-CHROME
IXE27 MAX 60W
metal black canopy,
metal black body,
chrome glass shade

150@)()“ 65

1200

750

waaro EE

Pendant lamp
MD1918-3S-CHROME
3xE27 MAX 60W
metal black canopy,
metal black body,
chrome glass shade

ZUMA



BRESSO

Niezwykle minimalistyczny i nowoczesny model.
Idealna do salonu, sypialni, jadalni czy przedpokoju.

Ultra-modern and minimalistic model. Perfect to the living
room, bedroom, dining room or hallway.




27

495

~—380—

BRESSO
Pendant lamp
P19066A-D38
IXE27 MAX 60W
metal chrome canopy,
smoky chrome glass shade

378

2630

~ 280 —

BRESSO
Pendant lamp
P19066A-D28
IXE27 MAX 60W
metal chrome canopy,
smoky chrome glass shade

=
2500
29{0
169,9
BRESSO

Pendant lamp
P19066A-D18
IXE27 MAX 60W
metal chrome canopy,
smoky chrome glass shade

ZUMA L | N



MOON

Ciekawie wygladajace klosze stworzone zostaty z dymionego
szkta o chromowanej zewnetrznej powtoce.

The eye-catching lampshades are made
of smoky glass with a chrome-plated outer shell.




@90
2460
430
~—380 —
MOON

Pendant lamp
P19066B-D38
IXE27 MAX 60W
metal chrome canopy,
smoky chrome glass shade

@90
2390
360
~— 300 —
MOON

Pendant lamp
P19066B-D30
IXE27 MAX 60W
metal chrome canopy,
smoky chrome glass shade

@90
2320
!
290
|
~ 250~
MOON

Pendant lamp
P19066B-D25
IXE27 MAX 60W
metal chrome canopy,
smoky chrome glass shade

ZUMALINE



conTE €8

Seria przyciqga uwage swojg minimalistyczng formq zwiehAczonq innowacyjnym designem.

The series attracts attention with its minimalist form finished with an innovative design.




a2
@176 ___D292 r 2100 '
7 T &
<=
1500
1600
510
150 @50
250

CONTE m CONTE @ CONTE m CONTE m

Pendant lamp Pendant lamp Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
MD1998A-3GL MD1998A-3BL MD1998-1GL MD1998-1BL
3xG9 MAX 40W 3xG9 MAX 40W 1XxG9 MAX 40W IXG9 MAX 40W
aluminium brushed gold aluminium black canopy, black aluminium brushed gold aluminium black canopy, black
canopy, black aluminium body, aluminium bodly, canopy, black aluminium body, aluminium body,
brushed gold aluminium and black aluminium and white brushed gold aluminium and black aluminium and white
white glass shade glass shade white glass shade glass shade

ZUMA



i e e e o T g S
: = - B e B gl T




u ‘i
|y & - i

[ -0 o- ©]|60

CONTE m . 700 , CONTE m

Pendant lamp Pendant lamp

MD1998B-4GL MD1998B-4BL

4xG9 MAX 40W 4xG9 MAX 40W

aluminium brushed gold aluminium black canopy, black
canopy, black aluminium body, aluminium body,
brushed gold aluminium and black aluminium and white
white glass shade glass shade
1500
510
50

ZUMA



LIBRA £ |

.

Minimalistyczny styl oraz 3
zr6znicowana kolorystyka serii i

daje bezgraniczne mozliwosci n
aranzacyjne. |

i '.3*

Minimalistic style and diversified
colours of the series give uﬂlmal ‘

possibilities of arrangement. 5t e # .

o
v




<~— 435 —>

—> 163 <

LIBRA
Pendant lamp
MD2128A-3W
3xE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome canopy,
black metal body,
white glass shiny shade

LIBRA
Pendant lamp
MD2128A-3S
3xE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome canopy,
black metal body,
silver glass shiny shade

ZUMA






LIBRA
Pendant lamp
MD2128-1W
1XE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome canopy,
black metal body,
white glass shiny shade

@130

@163

1200

380

170

@163

LIBRA
Pendant lamp
MD2128B-3W
3xE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome canopy,
black metal body,
white glass shiny shade

170

L

LIBRA
Pendant lamp
MD2128-1R
1XE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome canopy,
black metal body,
red glass shiny shade

12
380
335 2163

LIBRA
Pendant lamp
MD2128B-3R
3xE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome canopy,
black metal body,
red glass shiny shade

LIBRA
Pendant lamp
MD2128-1S
IXE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome canopy,
black metal body,
silver glass shiny shade

LIBRA
Pendant lamp
MD2128B-3S
3xE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome canopy,
black metal body,
silver glass shiny shade

ZUMA



CHAMPAGNE

Szklane klosze swojq formq przywodzq na
my$§l smukte kieliszki szampana.

Glass lampshades are shaped as slender
champagne glasses.




2130

290

2250

160

L1

@90

160

230

1200

1500

CHAMPAGNE
Pendant lamp
MD2101-1S (silver)
IXE14 MAX 40W

metal chrome canopy,

chrome glass shade

CHAMPAGNE
Pendant lamp
MD2101A-3S (silver)
3xE14 MAX 40W

metal chrome canopy,

chrome glass shade

CHAMPAGNE
Pendant lamp
MD2101-1W (white)
IXE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome canopy,
white glass shade

i

CHAMPAGNE
Pendant lamp
MD2101A-3W (white)
3xE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome canopy,
white glass shade

ZUMA



MONIC

Kuliste szklane klosze w eleganckiej kolorystyce zostaty przyozdobione
chromowanymi elementami, dzieki czemu lampy sq subtelnqg ozdobq pomieszczenia.

Spherical glass lampshades in elegant colours have been decorated
with chrome elements, which makes the lamps a subtle decoration of the room.

136 J



@100 @100
— T -
|
|

-~ e
@150 2150
MONIC MONIC
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
MD1629-1Copper MD1629-1Chrome
1XE14 MAX 40W 1XE14 MAX 40W
copper glass smoky chrome glass
with copper conopy with chrome canopy

f r :

) 0

MONIC . : MONIC
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
MD1629-3A Copper MD1629-3A Chrome
3xE14 MAX 40W 3xE14 MAX 40W
copper glass with smoky chrome glass
chrome canopy with chrome canopy

1200

( ) ] ) )
|)(610)(|I150 QQQ

650 ZUMA | |




= .n_..H.....l.mﬂ“..,ﬂ.. (.x
— - g
‘.\Iﬂﬂu UL




2280

- -
6 & 1

@340
MONIC MONIC
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
MD1629-3B Chrome MD1629-3B Copper

3xE14 MAX 40W
smoky chrome glass
with chrome canopy

3xE14 MAX 40W
copper glass with
chrome canopy

rg T " @330

J:lg

— &)
1

L 1700
@

@420

8

Pendant lamp Pendant lamp

MD1629-5B Chrome MD1629-5B Copper
5xE14 MAX 40W 5xE14 MAX 40W

smoky chrome glass copper glass with

with chrome canopy chrome canopy

ZUMA L | N



'
i
|

4

VERO

Prosty a zarazem niebanalny projekt doskonale

|
sprawdzi sie w salonie lub sypialni. \
- Simple yet original design
will be perfect for living room or bedroom.
@100
———
'—_)' A
|
1 <

1200 VERO

— Pendant lamp

MD1621-1 copper
IXE27 MAX 60W

copper glass with
copper canopy

VERO
Pendant lamp
MD1621-1 chrome
IXE27 MAX 60W
chrome glass with
chrome canopy

-

I @350 I
S | |




DONATO

DONATO
Pendant lamp
P0O310-01H-F4GP
1IXE27 MAX 60W
metal chrome canopy, |
glass shade with copper metal inside '

-

1450

TN
N

Y
w?&&!@'«




NAOMI

LSnigcy biaty klosz ze szkta w ksztatcie tezki to Swietny
element dekoracyjny do wnetrz réznego typu.

Glossy white glass shade in the shape of a teardrop is
a great decorative element for various types of interiors.




860
77\ '
C) & (Q 160
N
A
[ ]
}
MAX
1410
!
320
|
NAOMI

Pendant lamp
P1305-03S-B5AB
3xE27 MAX 60W
metal chrome canopy
shiny white glass shade

1450

@160

NAOMI
Pendant lamp
P1305-01S-F4AB
IXE27 MAX 60W
metal chrome canopy
shiny white glass shade

ZUMA



RIANO

Nietypowy projekt o efektownym i niespotykanym ksztatcie.

Unusual project of fancy and unusual shape.




800-1120

@590

Pendant lamp
P0454-08C-SDGF
8xG9 MAX 42W
gold and black metal,
opal and clear glass

—
=
=

800-1120

| ORLAL O

eolele

@700

RIANO
Pendant lamp
P0454-12C-SDGF
12xG9 MAX 42W
gold and black metal,
opal and clear glass

ZUMA



146



700

1000-1230

a760

RIANO
Pendant lamp
P0454-08D-SDAC
8xE27 MAX 40W
gold and black metal,
clear glass

340-1410

w1 O

-

@170

rano

Pendant lamp
P0454-01D-F7AC
IXE27 MAX 40W
gold and black metal,
clear glass

(v

120 350

RIANO
Wall lamp
W0454-02D-SDAC
2xE27 MAX 40W
gold and black metal,
clear glas

ZUMA






700

1000-1230

a760

RIANO
Pendant lamp
P0454-08D-SDAA
8xE27 MAX 40W
gold and black metal,
opal glass

i’ll

340-1410

w1 O

-

@170

rano

Pendant lamp
P0454-01D-F7AA
IXE27 MAX 40W
gold and black metal,
opal glass

120 260

RIANO
Wall lamp
W0454-02A-SDAA
2xG9 MAX 42w
gold and black metal
opal glass

ZUMA






aano

Pendant lamp

P0454-09B-SDGF

9xG9 MAX 28W

metal gold and matt black body,
double glasses - forsted glass inside,
clear glass outside

1000-1230

700

500
760
3$ 170 350
RIANO m RIANO m
Pendant lamp Wall lamp
P0454-08D-STAC W0454-02D-STAC
8XE27 MAX 40W o 2XE27 MAX 40W
metal chrome and matt metal chrome and matt
black body, black body,
clear glass shade clear glass shade

ZUMA



TANGO

x Potqczenie szkta i metalu tworzy spdjng
cato§¢ w nowoczesnym stylu.

The combination of glass and metal
creates a complete unit in
a modern style.

152




@120

l 1200
| |
I @500 I
TANGO TANGO
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
MD1104-2L (black) MD1104-2L (silver)
2XE27 MAX 60W 2xE27 MAX 60W
black aluminium wire shade, silver aluminium wire shade,
opal glass inside opal glass inside
i ﬂ A 73 .ﬂ A
Bl B
| |
1200 /
~— 2400 —!
TANGO TANGO
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
MD1104-2 (black) MD1104-2 (silver)
2XE27 MAX 60W 2xE27 MAX 60W
black aluminium wire shade, silver aluminium wire shade,
opal glass inside opal glass inside

ZUMA L | N



TERERLN
LR

AR RN -.. '

vIRY
j X -..-. :

. % _-.--_-_ﬁ#.-_-_-...-‘..- ﬂ.-__—-

Y ..,......_,... peeiih :L.:?J. AKX u__._.___... /

...._..._ -.—.—1 i h—,__ *-..—-.--

| v

/

-
a ®
-

154



TANGO TANGO

Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp
Mxmo4-2L (black) MX1104-2L (silver)
2XE27 MAX 60W 2XE27 MAX 60W
black aluminium wire shade, silver aluminium wire shade,
opal glass inside opal glass inside

TANGO TANGO
Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp
Mx104-2 (black) MX1104-2 (silver)
2xE27 MAX 60W 2xE27 MAX 60W
black aluminium wire shade, silver aluminium wire shade,
opal glass inside opal glass inside

ZUMA



PICO

Interesujgcy wy'glqd i stonowana
— kolorystyka.
1

Interesting appearance and subdued
colours.

1 L !




@300

@100

=

12

g

PICO

Pendant lamp
MD9023-1L (Black)
IXE27 MAX 60W
black aluminium wire shade
with shade opal glass inside

-

PICO

Pendant lamp
MD9023-1S (Black)
IXE27 MAX 60W
black aluminium wire shade
with shade opal glass inside

PICO
Pendant lamp
MD9023-1L (Silver)
IXE27 MAX 60W
silver aluminium wire shade
with shade opal glass inside

PICO

Pendant lamp
MD9023-1s (Silver)
1XE27 MAX 60W
silver aluminium wire shade
with shade opal glass inside

ZUMA L | N



PICO

Intrygujacy dwuczesciowy klosz ztozony zostat z opalowego
szkta oraz okalajgcej go aluminiowej konstrukciji.

Intersting two-part lamp shade is composed
of opal glass and aluminium construction surrounding it.




PICO
Ceiling lamp
MX9023-1L (Black)
IXE27 MAX 60W
black aluminium wire shade
with shade opal glass inside

PICO

Ceiling lamp
MX9023-1L (Silver)
IXE27 MAX 60W
silver aluminium wire shade
with shade opal glass inside

00 SE=l \

. Y
@1901@) [ ] (1] :180

PICO
Pendant lamp
MD9023-3B (Black)
3xE27 MAX 60W

black aluminium wire shade
with shade opal glass inside

m

M A

PICO
Pendant lamp
MD9023-3B (Silver)
3XxE27 MAX 60W
silver aluminium wire shade
with shade opal glass inside

1200

A
|

850

ZUMA



SKELETON

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp,

HP1335-BL, IXE27 MAX 40W S
black metal wire shade WX

with plastic shade inside

Wy,

1450




ROD

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp,
HP1463-BL, 1XE27 MAX 40W
black metal rod shade, black canopy

[ [/

ZUMA



CANDEL

Znakomity przyktad nowoczesnego oswietlenia
inspirowanego klasykq.

An excellent example of modern lighting inspired
by the classics.

- rﬁﬁ:ﬁi

162



- CLm

=
CANDEL m CANDEL
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
HP1811A-12-PB HP1811-12
12xE27 MAX 40W 12XE27 MAX 40W
metal gold body and canopy metal chrome body
) 1660

[

(¢

ﬂ@?@(gﬁ
| %ZQ@

ZUMA L | N



SOLE

Biaty klosz o nieregularnej powierzchni sktada sie z kwadratowych
ptytek, ktére wykonane zostaty z tworzywa poliweglanowego.

M

The white shade with an irregular surface consists IR - e

of square tiles, which are made of polycarbonate plastic. of F-.‘F-_=
el N =

164




SOLE
Pendant lamp
P0317-03H-S8A1
3XE27 MAX 24W
white polycarbonate
plastic plates,
white metal canopy

1560

200

SOLE
Pendant lamp
P0317-05H-S8A1
BXE27 MAX 24W
white polycarbonate
plastic plates,
white metal canopy

SOLE
Ceiling lamp
C0317-04C-S8Al
4XE27 MAX 24W
white polycarbonate
plastic plates,
white metal canopy

ZUMA

200

60




CESARE

Perfekcyjna propozycja tqczqca w sobie klasyczng
elegancje z nowoczesnym wykonczeniem.

A perfect combination of classic elegance
with a modern touch.




CESARE
Pendant lamp
RLD94350-5A
5xE14 MAX 40W

white stripes textil shade
with crystals inside
metal chrome body and
canopy

1100

- 4:;—9-’-'4‘3—

i‘r?"--f iy

PR

CESARE
Pendant lamp
RLD94350-5B
5xE14 MAX 40W

black stripes textil shade
with crystals inside
metal chrome body and
canopy

ZUMA



ANDREA

Czarny odcieh oprawy oraz ztote wnetrze tworzqg unikalny design,
ktéry bedzie pasowat do eleganckich pomieszczen.

The black shade of the frame and golden interior create
a unique design that will be suitable for elegant rooms.




@500

am

ANDREA
Pendant lamp
HP1392-500-BL+PB
1XE27 MAX 40W
satin steel metal canopy
fabric shade black outside and gold inside

ANDREA
Ceiling lamp
HP1392-C-500-BL+PB
1XE27 MAX 40W
satin steel metal canopy
fabric shade black outside and gold inside

ZUMA



REA

Tradycyjny wyglad potqgczono z gustownym, szklanym elementem
dekoracyjnym, dzieki czemu lampa nabrata nowego wymiaru.

Traditional look was combined with a stylish glass decorative
element, which gave the lamp fresh look.

e T
‘fiﬁg,._

F_'I-‘-"" Pl s

3

. . ; .y .
‘u",'_!l"“—“!81[-}3“-'-1Iﬂ,\_;“;p_.,_‘_ ik ioaly L T i Al R s - L P iy Fomm—

170 }

ye 3L gl T g ; - x. : Pk

o s . S s

' \ e

1 _\“ R i S S e 5
= e e s Sy e RN g



1200

-
. )

545

250

-<— @500 —>

REA
Pendant lamp
RLD93163-1B
IXE27 MAX 60W
black fabric shade, metal chrome
body and base, glass balls

@360
230
630
@220
REA
Table lamp

RLT93163-1B
1XE27 MAX 60W
black fabric shade, metal chrome
body and base, glass balls

O )

o

REA
Pendant lamp
RLD93163-1W
IXE27 MAX 60W
white fabric shade, metal chrome
body and base, glass balls

REA

Table lamp
RLT93163-1W
IXE27 MAX 60W
white fabric shade, metal chrome
body and base, glass balls

ZUMA



3

REA
Floor lamp
RLL93163-1B
IXE27 MAX 60W

black fabric shade,
metal chrome body

and base,

glass balls

172

—

REA
Floor lamp
RLL93163-1W
IXE27 MAX 60W

white fabric shade,
metal chrome body

and base,

glass balls

T 1

1600




o w
e L e

e

NOVIA

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp, RLD94217-6A, 6xE14 40W
white metal body and canopy




CANDE

Urzeka swojq prostotq i nowoczesnym wykonaniem. Seria
znakomicie pasuje do wnetrz w stylu industrialnym.

It impresses with its simplicity and modern design.
The series is perfect for industrial style interiors.

174




~ A,
CANDE 2115 CANDE
Pendant lamp ~ Pendant lamp
TS-10611P-BK = TS-10611P-WH
IXE27 MAX 60W 61 { IXE27 MAX 60W
black metal shade, white inside white metal shade, white inside
211,7x70
‘7 1730
330

L _

L— @380 —J

ZUMA



DOTS

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp, TS-081111P-BK,
6XxE14 MAX 40W
black metal canopy, -
black outside and gold inside



ZUMALINE




178




2115

[~
A 2115
]
i =L
- O
—
-«— wire 1200
2120
@90 A
—> -
w
N
S 5
2180
Y (—>) J150 Y
ANTENNE ANTENNE
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
TS-071003PM-BKGO TS-071003P-BKGO
IXE27 MAX 60W IXE27 MAX 60W

black metal canopy,

black metal canopy,
black shade with gold inside

black shade with gold inside

ZUMA



TS — e T e T

e N e T T

B A g v i




1100

p 960

7
i,
NN

l«—1200

3-@90x45

Ve

.|

2305

ANTENNE
Pendant lamp
TS-120404P-BKGO
3xE27 MAX 60W
black metal canopy,
black shade with gold

inside
3
o
-_—
~
o
=
-
5
@25x750 o
// ANTENNE
Floor lamp
w TS-090522F-BK
S IXE27 MAX 60W
black metal with gold inside

1400 | —

ZUMA



1170 N

LUZIA

LAMPA PODLtOGOWA

N\ ©16x1050 @450

Floor lamp, TS-050402F-BKGO, 1xE27 MAX 60W
black metal body and base,
black metal shade with gold inside

0€81

@19x1400




_"_‘: 1150

Tl
@135
—_—
2080
v
@50,8 x 840
LAMPA PODtLtOGOWA
Floor lamp, TS-5805-BKGO, 5xE14 MAX 40W L
black metal body and base, black shade gold inside (9 '50

@360




ZODIAC

Floor lamp
TS-5805-BK
5xE14 MAX 40W

metal shiny black body
and shade

LODIAC

Stabilna metalowa konstrukcja z piecioma tukowatymi ramionami,
to perfekcyjne zrédto Swiatta do salonu i otwartych przestrzeni.

Stable construction with five arched arms made of metal is the
perfect light source for living rooms and open spaces.




@50,8 x 840

@360

- ¥

ZODIAC ZODIAC m

Floor lamp Floor lamp
TS-5805 TS-5805-BKBB
5xE14 MAX 40W 5XE14 MAX 40W
metal chrome body metal black body
and shade and gold shade

ZUMA



VISION

LAMPA PODtLtOGOWA

Floor lamp, TS-010121W, 1XE27 MAX 60W
metal chrome with acrylic shade, white marble base

1550-MAX 1650

A
\

\' @16 x 1100
@19 x 1200

@400

1800-MAX 2080

238 x 1000

==
@380

Aiiaew
L\ iguss
I ‘u““‘

y -

(41 l_..'.
Bl
e

al

¢ T e e e e F"'!‘-:"
WSS/ 77 ——
2 n_h‘ "'."" e i_|
Nt LML [

: 0 4 .‘-?.:"’ A

EEE S
IEmEL =
EE |



P— 5
-4
1150 _/"' 7
A B
|2 =
”
5 7
= z <
)_.*.u.__ "; ”~
e
2 Z
@135 5
i’
. -~
e
2080 - B :—: ;—*
Y -
\ = =
% ! __
e =
@50,8 x 840 V E N T | Al
LAMPA PODtOGOWA '
ol =2 | 14"
2360 Floor lamp | . =
TS-5805G |

5XE14 MAX 40W |
Metal chrome body, |
White glass shade '




-

SOHO

Ciekawa konstrukcja petna elegancji. OSwietlenie idealne
do wysokich i przestronnych wnetrz.

Interesting construction full of elegance. Perfect lighting
for high and spacious interiors.

188



SOHO

Floor lamp

TS-010121IMM

1XE27 MAX 60W

metal chrome body and
shade with black marble
base

sono

Floor lamp
Ts-010121T-BB

IXE27 MAX 60W

metal gold body, shade
and base

@16x1100

@19x1200

@38x1000 —-

ZUMA

080C XVIN



MADISON

Idealny element dekoracyjny do
nowoczesnych, jak i klasycznych wnetrz.

The perfect decorative element for modern
and classic interiors.

L

bl N v
AN\

* s g
‘..‘.-.'.‘

L
*

N

A

&

- . v~

e

-
>

»

-
P

& ¥ ¥

. "

(’ |

r

*

L]

Pl S O S




‘—n

1526

o0 @16x1500
@19x110 —>
o
U]
®
@31,8x1000 >
Y Bt E a
@350
A
@16x1500
@19x110 —>
o
Tp]
®
@31,8x1000 >

w gt —1
' —

@360

MADISON
Floor lamp

TS-06T121F
IXE27 MAX 60W

metal chrome body with
acrylic white
shade, white marble base

MANHATTTAN
Floor lamp
TS-061121IM
IXE27 MAX 60W
-. metal chrome body
| and shade

et chrome base

ZUMA



NEW YORK

LAMPA PODtT)!GOWA
XE1

Floor lamp, MJ65-3, 3 MAX 40W
matt silver body an

opal glass sha




MILO

LAMPA PODtOGOWA

Floor lamp
SL598-CH
1XE27 MAX 40W

metal chrome body




Tina €23

LAMPA STOLtOWA

Table lamp, TLI80515-2,
535 1XE27 MAX 60W
LED 10W 420LM 3000K
metal, aluminium body
black fabric shade
with gold inside




BELLO

BELLO
Table lamp
RLT93224-1B
1XE27 MAX 60W
black stripes textil shade
with crystal inside,
metal chrome body

Stabilna okrggta baza podtrzymuje
oryginalnie wykonanq nbzke
zwiehczonq dekoracyjnym wisiorem,
na ktory sktadajq sie dwa krysztaiki.

Stable round base supports
the original leg crowned with
a decorative necklace made of two
crystals.

BELLO
Table lamp
RLT93224-1A
IXE27 MAX 60W
white stripes textil shade
with crystal inside,
metal chrome body




DECO

Potqczenie nowoczesnoS$ci z klasykqg urzeknie
niejednego mitoénika eleganckich dodatkow.

The combination of modernity and classics will
captivate many fans of elegant accessories.




1550

DECO

Floor lamp
TS-060216F-BK

1XE27 MAX 60W

metal chrome body,
black stripes textil shade

DECO

Floor lamp
TS-060216F-CHWH
1XE27 MAX 60W

metal chrome body,
white stripes textil shade

@320

_[<= @270 ]
u

1‘

<— 3130

3
(.

DECO DECO
Table lamp Table lamp
! TS-060216T-BK TS-060216T-CHWH
: IXE27 MAX 60W E. IXE27 MAX 60W
Y ———— ( metal chrome body, Q metal chrome body,
[~ - black stripes textil shade white stripes textil shade

@130

ZUMA



LORITA

Wysoki tekstylny abazur zostat zamocowany
na ciekawie uksztattowanej podstawie, dzieki
czemu model zyskat nowoczesny charakter.

High textile lampshade was mounted on an
interestingly shaped base, which gave the
model a modern character.




@380

1650

1030

@380

LORITA
Floor lamp
TS-110314F-WH
IXE27 MAX 60W

white metal body and base,

white fabric shade

LORITA

Floor lamp
TS-110314F-BK
1XE27 MAX 60W
black metal body and base,
black fabric shade

ZUMA



PEDROZS | ey

LAMPA PODtOGOWA B

Floor lamp, SL670-2-SS+G @
IXE27 MAX 40W + 1XG9 MAX 42W =
silver metal body and base, gray fabric shade '
i

) B R [P

200




1350

A
\

COSTANZA

N LAMPA PODLOGOWA
D7, A
"9’\’76'00 ﬁim Floor lamp
TS-070720F-BK
400 1XE27 MAX 60W
black metal body and base,
black fabric shade
o
S| | _@1ex1170

ZUMALINE







<— 460 —>

1430

1100

<— 580 —>

MARESCA
Floor lamp
TS-170429F-BK
IXE27 MAX 60W
Black metal
standing base,
Black fabric shade



204



~<—— 610 —>

0O O O o

0O O O o

<«— 420 —>

a

q

@

q

390

~<—— 06 —>

>

250

780-1400

2

Y

00¥L XVIN

LOYA
Pendant lamp
P0461-09C-B5F4

9XLED 5W, 4050LM 3000K
metal chrome body

T1IXLED 5W, 4950LM 3000K
chrome, french gold,
antique copper metal

LOYA
Pendant lamp
P0461-11A-B5SC

LOYA

Pendant lamp
P0461-09C-B5SC

9XLED 5W, 4050LM 3000K
chrome, french gold,
antique copper, metal

LOYA

Pendant lamp
P0461-09C-B5SB

9XLED 5W, 4050LM 3000K
french gold, matt white, metal

ZUMA



LOYA

IXLED 5W, 450LM 3000K




a

LOYA
Pendant lamp
P0461-01A-L8L8
IXLED 5W, 450LM 3000K
pearl black, metal

LOYA
Pendant lamp
P0461-01A-F4F4
IXLED 5W, 450LM 3000K
chrome, metal

LOYA
Pendant lamp
P0461-01A-F7F7
IXLED 5W, 450LM 3000K
french gold, metal

(LN

LOYA
Pendant lamp
P0461-01A-L7L7
IXLED 5W, 450LM 3000K
antique copper, metal

LOYA
Pendant lamp
P0461-01A-S8S8
IXLED 5W, 450LM 3000K
matt white, metal

LOYA
Pendant lamp
P0461-01A-K4K4
IXLED 5W, 450LM 3000K
shining gold, metal

ZUMA






LOYA
Wall lamp
W0461-01A-S8S8
IXLED 5W 450LM 3000K

matt white, metal

LOYA
Wall lamp
WO0461-01A-F4F4
IXLED 5W 450LM 3000K
chrome, metal

LOYA

Wall lamp
WO0461-01A-F7F7
IXLED 5W 450LM 3000K
french gold, metal

CHIIDNY

~—140 —

LOYA LOYA
Wall lamp Wall lamp
WO0461-02B-S8S8 WO0461-02B-F4F4
2XLED 5W 450LM 3000K 2XLED 5W 450LM 3000K
matt white, metal chrome, metal

LOYA LOYA
Wall lamp Wall lamp
WO0461-02B-F7F7 WO0461-02B-L8L8
2XLED 5W 450LM 3000K 2XLED 5W 450LM 3000K
french gold, metal pearl black, metal

Sy

£

80 80

ZUMA



ONE

Seria opierajgca sie na niezwyktej
dbatosci o szczegdbty, ktére nadajq jej
nietuzinkowego charakteru.

This series is characterized by
extraordinary care for details,
that gives it an unique character.

[ o e e L B

210




600~1400

@460

ONE
Pendant lamp
P0461-01E-F4F4
IXLED 5W 450LM 3000K
metal chrome body, acrylic bar with
bubbles inside

I

1080~1400

460

ONE
Pendant lamp
P0461-09L-B5F4
9XLED 5W 4050LM 3000K
metal chrome body, acrylic bar with
bubbles inside

ONE
Pendant lamp
P0461-01E-F7F7
IXLED 5W 450LM 3000K
metal french gold body, acrylic bar
with bubbles inside

ONE
Pendant lamp
P0461-09L-B5F7
9XLED 5W 4050LM 3000K
metal french gold body, acrylic bar
with bubbles inside

ONE
Pendant lamp
P0461-01E-S8S8
IXLED 5W 450LM 3000K
metal matt white body, acrylic bar
with bubbles inside

ONE
Pendant lamp
P0461-09L-B5S8
9XLED 5W 4050LM 3000K
metal matt white body, acrylic bar
with bubbles inside

ZUMA



L | & 840~1400

MLI !. ‘l

ONE
Pendant lamp
P0461-11L-B5F7
1IXLED 5W 4950LM 3000K
metal french gold body, acrylic bar
with bubbles inside

1 |

i?f_'_’.. i H

120 — = —80- I

ONE
Wall lamp
WO0461-02E-F4F4
2xLED 5W 900LM 3000K
metal chrome body, acrylic bar with
bubbles inside

212

Ll ‘

ONE ONE

Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
P0461-11L-B5F4 P0461-11L.-B5S8

TIXLED 5W 4950LM 3000K TIXLED 5W 4950LM 3000K
metal chrome body, acrylic bar with metal matt white body, acrylic bar
bubbles inside with bubbles inside

ONE ONE
Wall lamp Wall lamp
WO0461-02E-F7F7 WO0461-02E-S8S8
2xLED 5W 900LM 3000K 2xLED 5W 900LM 3000K
metal french gold body, acrylic bar metal matt white body, acrylic bar
with bubbles inside with bubbles inside



100

Ik

1200

S v
>

@100

DORIS

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp
MD1703-1
IXLED 5W 470LM 3000K
metal chrome canopy
and shade, shade PC



0
cHELAN €23 J&
4

Innowacyjna forma o ciekawym zdobieniu
i chromowanym wykonhczeniu. Pasuje do

nowoczesnych aranzacji, w ktérych stanie sie p—
gustownym dodatkiem. /‘x

An innovative form with an interesting decoration
and chrome finish. Fits modern arrangements in

which it will become a tasteful addition.

214



1200

o

CHELAN m

Pendant lamp
PL180414-1
IXLED 5W 388LM 3000K
metal chrome body and canopy,
glass shade

LI

CHELAN
Pendant lamp

PL180414-3A

3xLED 5W 944LM 3000K
metal chrome body and canopy,
glass shade

£\

@208

‘m] 1200
i d

\____-9_

cnean  E

Pendant lamp
PL180414-3
3xLED 5W 947LM 3000K
metal chrome body and canopy,
glass shade

1200

ZUMA



LED

LIMA

Serie charakteryzuje przede wszystkim nietypowy design, ktéry dopetni nowoczesne
wnetrza, gdzie tamanie konwencji oraz innowacyjnos¢ formy to podstawa.

The series is characterized mainly by an unusual design, which will complete the modern
interior, where breaking the convention and innovation of form is the basic idea.




@460

LIMA
Pendant lamp
15010002
LED 23W 1900LM 3000K
metal canopy rotational moulding
polietylen shade

@600

LIMA
Pendant lamp
15010003
LED 40W 3400LM 3000K
metal canopy rotational moulding
polietylen shade

ZUMA



oNTAR €3

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp
L180619-2
LED 30W 1470LM 3000K
metal chrome body and canopy, acrylic shade

1200

218



HURON €3

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp, L180511-3,
LED 30W 987LM 3000K
metal chrome canopy,
me aluminium body, acrylic shade

ZUMALINE




LED

N

MATANA * new =

LAMPA WISZACA N

Pendant lamp
L180621-3
LED 20W 929LM 3000K —1
metal chrome body and canopy, acrylic shade

1200

220



610

"‘-_:_-‘I.:_‘ =l
F‘s‘\_-" L]
e T
i .1._
g W ™ - =]

comMer €3

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp
PL170856-6
LED 50W 1960LM 3000K
metal chrome canopy, chrome aluminium body,
acrylic shade




=3

i 1200

1200

il ——

PISTA

LAMPA WISZACA

% ;) 4
‘ﬁb Pendant lamp

L99832-1
IXLED 15W 800 LM 3000K
acrylic silver body,
metal chrome canopy

A

222
g



[ — {105

1200

1200

RESINA

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp, L170221-3, IXLED 53W 2200LM 3000K
black metal canopy, black metal body and base, acrylic shade




BELLE

Bogato zdobiona oprawa stworzona z dbatosciq o najmniejsze detale.
Bqdz blizej natury dzieki roslinnej ornamentyce.

Richly ornamented luminaire created with attention to the smallest
details. Get closer to nature with floral ornamentation.

&

myﬂ} i *ﬁ‘
m TP




BELLE
Pendant lamp

PL170514-2
& ‘#; - & »”X IXLED 30W 1200LM 3000K
™ ".," il metal chrome body and
4 ;' oy S 4 canopy, crystals
4 2o = - Vﬁf PR 3
\ s A : - i —
. f A |/ xffﬁ- > P / A
- ﬁ"f —— [ — Sy | S
Co & A = L& 4 B
_JF’M B k. % -
- r { -
— v

H o %
. Y 29\,
=) LYW
H—r‘*""‘}'k?' o _ﬁﬁ%
FR— =t
in “'-':.,,-.rl %\w‘i 4 \ 1'5
1 ]

Pendant lamp Ceiling lamp

PL170513-2 PL170511-3

IXLED 35W 1530LM 3000K IXLED 30W 1200LM 3000K
metal chrome body and metal chrome body and
canopy, crystals canopy, crystals

ZUMA




PONTA

Niezwykle ciekawy projekt odwietlenia, ktéry zachwyca swojg
nietypowq formaq.

An incredibly interesting lighting design,
which unusual form.




PONTA
Ceiling lamp
PL170855-4
IXLED 42W 1680LM 3000K

metal chrome canopy,
chrome aluminium body,
acrylic shade

e A

PONTA

Ceiling lamp
PL170855-5
IXLED 50W 2000LM 3000K
metal chrome canopy,
chrome aluminium body,
acrylic shade

ZUMA L | N



MALAWI €3

Nowoczesno$¢ zamknieta w technologii LED oraz finezyjnej
formie, ktéra rozswietli nowatorskie aranzacje.

Modernity in subtle form enhanced with LED technology that
will light up innovative arrangements.

228



MALAWI m

Ceiling lamp
B180607-2
LED 20W 864LM 3000K
metal chrome body, acrylic
shade

@350

|
==

MALAWI m

Ceiling lamp
B180609-3
LED 25W 1043LM 3000K
metal chrome body, acrylic
shade

ZUMA



350

230

350

canto €9

LAMPA SUFITOWA

Ceiling lamp
BL180314
IXLED 15W 576LM 3000K
metal chrome canopy,
chrome aluminium body acrylic shade



DARIO

LAMPA SUFITOWA

Ceiling lamp,
MX48006-3K
LED 24W 1000LM 3000K
aluminium base,
acrylic shade, T
metal chrome canopy 230

ZUMA



232

VALENTI

LAMPA SUFITOWA
Ceiling lamp MX48002-4

LED 27W 1600LM 3000K
metal chrome canopy, aluminium body, acrylic shade

|. .l 70

440

740



MERLO

LAMPA SUFITOWA

Ceiling lamp, PL170826-6, IXLED 68W 2998LM 3000K
metal chrome canopy, chrome aluminium body, acrylic shade

< 1160

Y

500

ZUMA



CARRELLO

Gtéwne atuty serii to dynamiczne ksztatty, technologia
LED i eleganckie chromowane wykofczenia.

The main advantages of the series are dynamic
shapes, LED technology and elegant chrome trims.

N
425 A
\ '
_
CARRELLO
Ceiling lamp

PL1100014-3
IXLED 27W 2250LM 3000K
metal chrome canopy
chrome aluminium body
acrylic shade

234



|

420

|

CARRELLO
Ceiling lamp
PL1100014-5
IXLED 45W 2250LM 3000K
metal chrome canopy
chrome aluminium body
acrylic shade

«~— 354 —

«~— 280 — <«~—— 400 ——

<~ 400 ——

CARRELLO
Ceiling lamp
0044
IXLED 26W 1000LM 3000K
metal chrome canopy
black aluminium body
acrylic shade

ZUMA



RECTAN : 190 >

LAMPA WISZACA

Pendant lamp, L171209-5, LED 80W 3200LM 3000K
white metal canopy, white body, acrylic shade 1200




580
vasTo LD €EB ¥
LAMPA PODLtOGOWA k
Floor lamp @50
HP1408-F5 880

LED 22W 1000LM 3000K
Metal chrome body

90

ZUMALINES
[



A

CROSS

LAMPA SUFITOWA

Ceiling lamp, PL99829-6
LED 48W 3800LM 3000K
metal chrome canopy,

chrome aluminium base,

acrylic shade

S s R P




ALTA

LAMPA SUFITOWA

RLX96700-1, LED 21W 1200LM 3000-6500K
Biaty klosz z tworzywa. Transparentny, gwiezdzisty
wzor. Pilot do zmiany barwy i natezenia Swiatta.

Ceiling lamp RLX96700-1, LED 21W 1200LM 3000-6500K
plastic white shade with transparent starry dots. Remote
control, dimmable colour from warm white to cold white.

< @355 >

) e ‘

o
i - é}

@420

ZUMA



BELLIS

Klosz zostat wykonany w taki sposéb, aby umozliwi¢
jak najlepsze rozchodzenie sie Swiatta.

The shade provides the best possible light passing.




@330

BELLIS
Ceiling lamp
12080021
IXLED 18W 1050LM 4000K
chrome aluminium body
acrylic shade

@380

BELLIS
Ceiling lamp
12080022
IXLED 24W 1400LM 4000K
chrome aluminium body
acrylic shade

ZUMA L | N



| SIERRA

Projekt o prostej geometrycznej formie i stonowanej kolorystyce
pasujacy do nowoczesnych i minimalistycznych wnetrz.

A project with a simple geometric form and subdued colours

that perfectly matches modern and minimalistic interiors.




SIERRA SIERRA
Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp
12100005-SL 12100005-GD
IXLED 60W 3900LM 4000K IXLED 60W 3600LM 4000K
chrome brushed aluminium body gold brushed aluminium body
acrylic shade acrylic shade

SIERRA SIERRA
Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp
12100006-GD 12100006-SL
IXLED 40W 2400LM 4000K IXLED 40W 2600LM 4000K
gold brushed aluminium body chrome brushed aluminium body
acrylic shade acrylic shade

ZUMA L | N



PLATT

Metalowe chromowane pierScienie z eleganckimi
krysztatami nadadzqg twojemu salonowi
ekskluzywnego charakteru.

Chrome metal finished rings with elegant crystals
will provide your living room an exclusive character.



1200
1200
|« 197 !
PLATT PLATT
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
PL180407-1 PL180407-3
IXLED 10W 520LM 4000K 3xLED 10W 1560LM 4000K
metal chrome body, clear crystal glass metal chrome body, clear crystal glass

ZUMA L | N



Unikalny design zamkniety w dymionym szkle oraz
wzorze imitujgcym krople wody.

Unique design in smoky glass and water droplet

pattern.
~—140
] 345 ‘ 405 |
T i o [l L @
120 120
v | P |
<
| {— wof ([C] 1 T el T
POSO POSO POSO
Wall lamp Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp
CK180612-1 CK180612-2 CK180612-3
1XE14 MAX 40W 2XE14 MAX 40W 3xE14 MAX 40W
iron stainless steel body, iron stainless steel body, iron stainless steel body,
glass shade glass shade glass shade

246

250

SRS
14 ]

POSO

Ceiling lamp
CK180612-4

4XE14 MAX 40W

iron stainless steel body,
glass shade




poso €23

Seria odznacza sie nowoczesnq i prostg formaq.
Stonowana kolorystyka nadaje lampom uniwersalnego
charakteru.

The model has a modern and simple form. Subdued
colors gives universal character.

}— 345 | 405 gj:‘
120 — -
1%0 a 130§D$D T
Cj - slE=l
80| - 80 80 [C]:]C]j ij 250
cl 1]

|
120
i

POSO POSO POSO POSO

Wall lamp Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp
CK180610-1 CK180610-2 CK180610-3 CK180610-4

1XGU10 MAX 40W 2xGU10 MAX 40W 3xGUI0 MAX 40W 4xGU10 MAX 40W

iron stainless steel body, iron stainless steel body, iron stainless steel body, iron stainless steel body,
white shade white shade white shade white shade

ZUMA



~—140

NIASA

Wall lamp

CK20181015-1

1XE14 MAX 40W

iron stainless steel, crystal

248

NIASA

Ceiling lamp
CK20181015-2

2xE14 MAX 40W

iron stainless steel, crystal

NiAsA €23

Oryginalne krysztatowe klosze zachwycq
zwolennikbw najnowszych trendow.

Original crystal shades specially for followers
of the latest trends.

NIASA NIASA

Ceiling lamp
CK20181015-4

4XE14 MAX 40W

iron stainless steel, crystal

Ceiling lamp
CK20181015-3

3xE14 MAX 40W

iron stainless steel, crystal



ELIA

Elegancka forma i krysztatowy design pozwala
zastosowa¢ lampy w rozmaitych pomieszczeniach i
aranzacjach.

Elegant form and crystal design allows to use lamps
in various rooms and arrangements.

<160 —> 300 440

ELIA ELIA ELIA

Spot Spot Spot

CK8038-1 CK8038-2 CK8038-3

1IXG9 MAX 40W 2xG9 MAX 40W 3xG9 MAX 40W

iron stainless steel, crystal iron stainless steel, crystal iron stainless steel, crystal

ZUMA LI NE



LED

7 *
VR

] [w)e =1 Il |G

-~ 40—

0

230 ——>

SPAZIO SPAZIO SPAZIO SPAZIO

Spot Spot Spot Spot

CK99603A-1 CK99603A-2 CK99603A-3 CK99603A-4

IXLED 5W 400 LM 3000K 2xLED 5W 800 LM 3000K 3xLED 5W 1200 LM 3000K 4XLED 5W 1600 LM 3000K
white metal white metal white metal white metal

250




e | v
- 100 —> 260

A A

60 60

\] \/
SPAZIO SPAZIO
Spot Spot
CK99603A-1B CK99603A-2B
IXLED 5W 400 LM 3000K 2XLED 5W 800 LM 3000K
black metal

black metal

410

SPAZIO
Spot
CK99603A-3B

3XLED 5W 1200 LM 3000K
black metal

[ [
| e
230
SPAZIO
Spot

CK99603A-4B

4XLED 5W 1600 LM 3000K
black metal

ZUMA




LED TOLEDO

Ekskluzywna forma kloszy wykonanych z krysztatu sprawdzi
sie jako przyciqgajqacy uwage element dekoracyjny.

Exclusive form of the lampshades made of crystal will be
perfect as an eye-catching decorative element.

TOLEDO

Spot

CK170815-1

IXLED 5W 250 LM 3000K
chrome iron stainless steel
aluminium crystal

252

TOLEDO

Spot

TK170815-2

2xLED 5W 500 LM 3000K
chrome iron stainless steel
aluminium crystal

TOLEDO

Spot

TK170815-3

3xLED 5W 750 LM 3000K
chrome iron stainless steel
aluminium crystal

TOLEDO

Spot

CK170815-4

4xLED 5W 1000 LM 3000K
chrome iron stainless steel
aluminium crystal




MARTIN

1200 To nowatorska konstrukcja, w ktérej zaréwki
otoczone zostaty przez metalowe, ztote
klosze. Pasuje zwtaszcza do aranzacji w stylu
industrialnym lub loftowym.

It is an innovative construction where the bulbs

are surrounded by metal, golden lampshades.
MARTIN It fits especially to industrial or loft style
Pendant lamp

L171207-5 darrangements.

5xE14 MAX 40W
black gold iron

U )@ 9| i- _I-;) = "'_ | h J f -v . : | ‘iq_ / A

“—

F

<135> 504 644
T ffoe—= =
168 1i)1 1190 1i7
MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN
Spot Spot Spot Spot
CK171206-1 TKI71206-2 TKI71206-3 TKI71206-4
IXE14 MAX 40W 2E14 MAX 40W 3XEI4 MAX 40W 4XE14 MAX 40W

black gold iron

black gold iron

black gold iron

black gold iron

ZUMA



254

OSCAR

Spot
CK170519-1
IXE14 MAX 40W
white metal,
chrome metal

OSCAR

Wiodgcym elementem serii jest niebanalny
ksztatt klosza, oSwietlenie Swietnie sprawdzi
sie w kuchni.

The leading element of the series is the
original shape of the lamp shade, the lighting
will be perfect for the kitchen.

OSCAR

Spot
CK170519-2
2xE14 MAX 40W
white metal,
chrome metal

OSCAR

Spot
CK170519-3
3xEl4 MAX 40W
white metal,
chrome metal



ZUMA

Technic




TUBO WL

Wall lamp
1.20034-BK (black)
2.20034-CH (chrome)
1XGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium

black or chrome

SLICE WL

Wall lamp

3.50603-WH (white)
4.50603-BK/GD (black-gold)
IXG9 MAX 40W

white or black

gold aluminium

256



142

80

e

SANDY WL ROUND
Wall lamp
1.92695 (white)
2xGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium full white

2.92696 (black)
2xGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium full black

142

=

100

SANDY WL SQUARE
Wall lamp
3.92697 (white)
2xGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium full white

4.92698 (black)
2xGU10 MAX 50W
aluminium full black

ZUMA



TRANSFER WL

Wall lamp
1.90842 (black)
IXG9 MAX 40W
aluminium full black

2.90841(white)
IXG9 MAX 40W
aluminium full white

TRANSFER WL 2
Wall lamp
3.91066 (white)
1XG9 MAX 40W
aluminium full white

4.91067 (black)
1xG9 MAX 40W
aluminium black
outside+gold inside

258



80

98

SOLA WLROUND
Wall lamp

1.91060 (white)
1XG9 MAX 40W
aluminium full white

2.91061 (black)
IXG9 MAX 40W
aluminium black
outside+gold inside

100

SOLA WL SQUARE
Wall lamp
3.91062 (white)
1XG9 MAX 40W
aluminium full white

4.91063 (black)
1XxG9 MAX 40W
aluminium black
outside+gold inside

ZUMA



LOMOCLI1

Spot

1.20001-BK (black)
1XG9 MAX 40W
alumnium full black
2.20001-WH (white)
1XG9 MAX 40W
alumnium full white

56

TUBASL1

Spot

3.92680 (black)
1XGU10 MAX 50W
aluminium full black

4.92679 (white)
1XGU10 MAX 50W
aluminium full white

260



33&
‘}‘ 4

SQUARE

Spot

1.50475-BK (black)
2.50475-WH (white)
1x GUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium

black or white

ZUMA LI NE



”>
>

A RONDOO SL2 RONDOO SL1
spot Spot
1.50407-WH (white) 3.94354 (brushed gold)
2.50407-BK (black) 125 4. 44805 (brushed silver)
125 2xGU10 50W 5. 45519 (white)
white or black 6.89201 (black)
1XGU10 MAX 50W

IP 24

aluminium = =
__//—\ IP 24 /\ gold or black or white or silver
© ( aluminium
| —

262



140

~— Q09% —=

DEEP SL
Spot

1.89313 (black-gold)
1XGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium

115

-~ 93—

RONDOC

Spot

2.20038-BK (black)
3.20038-WH (white)
1XGU10 MAX 50W
black or white
aluminium

ZUMA L I NE



2.
\
QUADRO QUADRY SL1
Spot Spot
125 1.89200-WH (white) 3.20039-BK (black)
2.89200-BK (black) 4.20039-WH (white)
1XGUIO MAX 50W lxeulp .MAX 50W
aluminium aluminium
white or black black or white
~~— _—r
96\ -~ 96

264



sox1

Spot

1. ACGU10-114 (white)
2. ACGU10-115 (black)
1XGU10/ES1I1 MAX 15W
aluminium full

white or black

sox: E

Spot

3. ACGU10-116 (white)
4.Accul10-17 (black)
2xGUI0/ES1T MAX 15W
aluminium full

white or black

ZUMA



A@h v e

1. 2.
—
S X 3 l'm. .
3. 4,
B, 6.
BOXSL1 BOXSL2 BOX
T Spot Spot Spot
1.89947 (white) T 3.89949 (white) 5.50631(white)
120 2.90432 (black) 4.90433 (black) 6.50630 (black)
l 1XG9 MAX 42W 120 2XG9 MAX 42W 1XG9 MAX 42W
aluminium l aluminium aluminium
~~— " . —— white or black white or black white or black

266



N

Spot

1.ACGU10-148 (white)
2.ACGU10-149 (black)
1XGU10 MAX 50W
aluminium full

white or black

ZUMA



/'

x\-\"'\—\____-""

~— J74.3 —

150

score1 Sl

Spot
1. ACGU10-144 (white)
2. ACGU10-145 (black)
1XGU10 MAX 50W
aluminium full

white or black

scorv:

Spot
3. ACGU10-150 (white)
4. AcGU10-151 (black)
1XGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium full

white or black

268



R

Spot
1. ACGU10-152 (white)
2. ACGU10-153 (black)
IXGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium full

white or black

135

RONDIA 2 m

Spot
3. ACGU10-146 (white)
4. ACGU10-147 (black)
2xGU10 MAX 50W
aluminium full

white or black

ZUMA



GOSL2

Spot

1.89964 (white)
2.50485 (black)
2XG9 MAX 42W
aluminium
white or black

GOSL1
Spot

3.89962 (white)
4.50484 (black)
1XG9 MAX 42W
aluminium
white or black

270



1. 2.
Rﬁl."’
additional additional
mounting mounting
base base
3. 4.
additional additional
mounting mounting
base base
|
5. 6.
130
@80
TORISL3 TORISL1 TORISL2
Spot Spot Spot

1.20016-BK (black)
2.20016-WH (white)
1XGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium full

black or white

3.20014-BK (black gold)
4.20014-WH (whitegold) 212
IxGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium black or white
body+gold reflector

5.20015-BK (black)
6.20015-WH (white)
IXGUIO MAX 50W
aluminium full

black or white

ZUMA



@90

RONDIP SL m

Spot

1. ACGU10-158 (white)
2. ACGU10-159 (black)
IXGU10 MAX 50W
aluminium full

white or black, glass

QUARDIP SL m

Spot

3. ACGU10-160 (white)
4. AcGU10-161 (black)
1XGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium full

white or black, glass

272






CHIPO DL m

Spot
1. ARGU10-031 (white)
2. ARGU10-032 (black)
1XGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium full

white or black, glass

CHIPADL m

Spot

3. ARGU10-033 (white)
4. ARGU10-034 (black)
1xGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium full

white or black, glass

274






ONEON DL 111-1

Spot

1.94363-BK (black)
2.94363-WH (white)
1IXGUI10 ESIIT MAX 15W
iron

black or white

ONEON DLI-2

Spot

3.94364-BK (black)
4.94364-WH (white)
2xGUI10 ES1I1 MAX 15W
iron

black or white

276



ONEON DL 50-1

Spot

1.94361-BK (black)
2.94361-WH (white)
1XGU10 MAX 50W
aluminium

black or white

ONEON DL 50-2

Spot

3.94362-BK (black)
4.94362-WH (white)
2xGU10 MAX 50W
aluminium

black or white

ZUMA



5.
BOXY DL1 BOXY CL1 BOXY CL2
Spot Spot Spot
1.20071-WH (white) 2.20071-BK (black) 3.20074-WH (white) 4.20074-BK (black) 5.20075-WH (white) 6.20075-BK (black)
1XGUI0 ESII MAX 15W 1IXGUI0 ESTIT MAX 15W 2xGUI10 ESTIT MAX 15W
aluminium full white or black aluminium full white or black aluminium full white or black

278



CHUCK DL ROUND
Spot

1.92699 (white)
1IXGUI0 MAX 50W
aluminium full white
2.92700 (black)
1XGU10 MAX 50W
aluminium full black

Jz
|

Py
)\

92

CHUCK DL SQUARE
Spot

4.92703 (white)
1XGU10 MAX 50W
aluminium full white
5.92704 (black)
1XGU10 MAX 50W
aluminium full black

ZUMA



P
L[S\

92
CHUCK DL2 SQUARE CHUCK DL ROUND CHUCK DL SQUARE
Spot Spot Spot
1.20068-BK (black) 3.92702 (black-gold) 4.92706 (black-gold)
2.20068-WH (white) 1XGUIO MAX 50W 1XGUIO MAX 50W
2xGU10 MAX 50W aluminium black body aluminium black body
aluminium white or black +gold reflector +gold reflector

280



ACTION




ARTIG

Ceiling lamp
CL16101

5XG9 MAX 28W
D470 HI10

Fi
)

>~ _ T 88 0 0
T 8 R B

EDES

Table lamp
T110810

IXE27 MAX 60W
L260 W180 H350

MANITO
Pendant lamp
P110718-D40
1XE27 MAX 25W
D400 H1400

282

L

K

GUARAN
Ceiling lamp
G916006-4S
4xG9 MAX 28W
L860 W100 H140

GUARAN

Wall lamp
G916006-1R
IXG9 MAX 28W
D140 HI00

ROCHA

Ceiling lamp
CL14083-6
B6XE27 MAX 60W
D900 H330

o

i

SURIN
Pendant lamp
P18143A

IXE27 MAX 60W
D400 H1200

GUARAN
Ceiling lamp
G916006-2S
2xG9 MAX 28W
L380 W100 H140

QUITO

Ceiling lamp
P17266-6

6XxG9 MAX 28W

A

CARACAS
Ceiling lamp
P17200

9XxG9 MAX 28W
D600 H650

L700 W400 H400

SURIN
Pendant lamp
P18143B

IXE27 MAX 60W
D400 H1200

CARACAS

Wall lamp
P17200-3W
3xG9 MAX 28W
L520 W100 H650

SSEeae
= 1 5 "
g
GUARAN
Ceiling lamp
G916006-3S

3xG9 MAX 28W
L580 W100 H140

CORO

Pendant lamp
P18334-D40
3XxE27 MAX 60W
D400 H1200

TACNA
Pendant lamp
P15322A-D30
1XE14 MAX 40W
D300 H1200



< o

EVORA
Pendant lamp
A153

IXE27 MAX 60W
H 1000 D 300

EVORA
Pendant lamp
A153-L

IXE27 MAX 60W
H 1100 D 400

lfl

CHAVEZ
Pendant lamp
Al146

IXE27 MAX 60W
H 1100 D 300

GUARDA GUARDA

Pendant lamp Pendant lamp

Ao;; e 60 A°;74 A-S 60 ALICE CASTO

IXE27 MAX GOW IXE27 MAX 60W Pendant lamp Pendant lamp

H 1100 D 400 H1000 b 300 P18230-D60-BK PT10839-D30

—p—e
71T [ 1IXE27 MAX 60W 1XE27 MAX 60W
H 1320 W 600 H 1000 D 300
e
NS A 55 i d
e I"r 17

BRAVA BRAVA BRAVA

Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp
CL16022-1 CL16022-3 CL16022-6

IXG9 MAX 33W 3xG9 MAX 33W 6xG9 MAX 33W
L140 D100 H 200 D 440 H 210 L 850 W 530

COLTEN

Ceiling lamp
CL15008A-3CLA
1x24W LED 4000K

ZUMA LI NE



H1408S-BCK
Table lamp

IXLED 7W

310LM

2700K/4500K /6000
H 285 D 260 W 150

H1869

H1848
Table lamp Table lamp
| 2‘:;'5&5\’\’ IXLED 5W
| 320LM
4000K 4000K

T . H350L150

Ly

284

H 475 W 130 L76

MOA

Ceiling lamp
CL15068C-D40

IXLED 24W
2720lM
4000K

H 110 D 400

MOA

IXLED 24W
2720M
4000K

H 110 L 400 W 400

AGGEO

Ceiling lamp
P15103-1CL-D45
IXE27 MAX 60W
D 450 H 250

Ceiling lamp
CL150685Q-D40

H1408S-WH
Table lamp

IXLED 7W

310LM

2700K/4500K /6000
H 285 D 260 W 150

1601

Table lamp

IX6w LED 350LM 12V
H 610 D168 W 125

H1633
Table lamp
IXLED 7W
310LM
4000K
H505L 75

OVAL
Pendant lamp
P14071-D35
IXLED 24W
2400LM
4000K

H 1150 D 350

LIA

Ceiling Lamp
P749A

4AxE14 MAX 40W
H 145 D 615

ALEX

Ceiling lamp
RLX94874-5
5xEl4 MAX 40W
D 400 H 400



PARIA

PARIA
Pendant lamp
P15090-3

Pendant lamp
P15090-5
3xE14 MAX 40W BXE14 MAX 40W
H 1150 D 620 H 1150 D 620

!

PARIA

Wall lamp
P15090A-1W
IXE14 MAX 60W

H 280 L 230 D 150

SINES JENA ALBI ALBI

Pendant lamp Pendant lamp Pendant lamp Wall lamp
P16150-D30 P17106-7 P17194-3 P17194-1W

1XE27 MAX 60W 7XE14 MAX 40W 3xE14 MAX 40W IXE14 MAX 40W

D 300 H 1200 D 530 H 1000 D 490 H 520 D 220 W 90 H 320

f JOSE JOSE LINO

Floor lamp Pendant lamp Floor lamp
P15079-1F P15079-D22 F16026

IXE27 MAX BOW _ r,"‘ IXE27 MAX 60W IXE27 MAX BOW
D 600 W 250 H 1470 D 250 H 1200 D 250 H 1600

~ JOsE LINO
| Table lamp Table lamp
/ P15079-1T F16026-1T
IXE27 MAX 60W IXE27 MAX 60W
D 480 W 180 H 620 D160 H 480

ZUMA LI NE



MAGNOLIA
Wall lamp
RLB94016-2A (clear)
2XE14 MAX 40W

W 340 D 180 H 220

MAGNOLIA
Wall lamp
RLB94016-2B (black)
2xE14 MAX 40W

W 340 D 180 H 220

GluLIO
Pendant lamp
P12105-L-5
5xE27 MAX 60W
D 450 H 1200

CUBE

Pendant lamp
P17084-D20

1XE27 MAX 60W

L 200 W 200 H 1380

286

o

MAGNOLIA
Pendant lamp
RLD94016-5A (clear)
BXE14 MAX 40W

W 480 L1100

HORTA
Pendant lamp
P14030C

IXE27 MAX 60W
D 110 H 1200

MAGNOLIA
Pendant lamp

RLD94016-5B (black)

5xE14 MAX 40W
W 480 L1100

\ 4

VERTO
Pendant lamp
P16182-D57
IXE27 MAX 60W
D 570 H 1200

LUCE

Pendant lamp
RLD92132-5
5xG9 MAX 42W
D 400 L1000

ELSTRA
Pendant lamp
1. P16151-WH
2.P16151-BK
IXE27 MAX 60W
D 200 H 1200

MARL

Pendant lamp
P17212

1XE27 MAX 60W
D 200 H 1300




BALVE BALVE BALVE POTOS

Wall lamp Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp

G917006-1R G917006-2B G917006-3R cL13077¢c-4 (B)

IXE14 MAX 40W 2xE14 MAX 40W 3xE14 MAX 40W 4xE14 MAX 40W

D 230 W 150 H 125 L 320 W 150 H 230 D 280 H 230 D 300 H 200
GASTER Q GASTER
Ceiling lamp —-': — —— Ceiling lamp

3 2
L3

GU16016-2TU-BK

. 2xGU10 MAX 50W

L 305 W 80 H 160

GASTER

Wall lamp
GU16016-1R-BK
1XGU10 MAX 50W
D140 W 80 H 80

GASTER

Ceiling lamp
GU16016-2TU-WH
2xGUI0 MAX 50W
L 305 W 80 H160

GU16016-4TU2-BK
4xGU10 MAX 50W
L 690 W 80 H 160

GASTER

Ceiling lamp
GU16016-3TU-BK
3xGUI0 MAX 50W
L 485 W 80 H 160

GASTER

Ceiling lamp
GU16016-4TU2-WH
4xGU10 MAX 50W

L 690 W 80 H160

iy GASTER e GASTER
= - Wall lamp -_— == — Ceiling lamp
o GU16016-1R-WH i] ) ]ul‘ GU16016-3TU-WH
1XGUI0 MAX 50W . 3xGU10 MAX 50W
F D140 W 80 H 80 L 485 W 80 H 160
___/
DRISO : I
wall lamp . - o Y
LED16032A-1R F'!} rﬂ %
IXLED 4W 400LM 3000K LY ’

D115 W 80 H 90
DRISO

Ceiling lamp
LED16032A-2TU
2xXLED 4W 800LM
3000K

L 330 W90 H 110

DRISO

Ceiling lamp
LED16032A-3SP
3XLED 4W 1200LM
3000K

D 360 H 125

®)

-

ZUMA LI NE



OLTEN

Wall lamp
R5017002-1R
IXE14 MAX 40W
D120 W 80 H 200

CLARA

Ceiling lamp
1.CL12029-D30-BK
2.CL12029-D30-WH
2xE14 MAX 40W

D 300 H 120

e

=

NICOLA

Wall lamp
G916008-1R
IXG9 MAX 25W
D155 W 80 H 80

OLTEN

Ceiling lamp
R5017002-2S
2xE14 MAX 40W

L 390 W 200 H 150

OLTEN

Ceiling lamp
R5017002-5CL
BxE14 MAX 40W
D 580 H 260

NICOLA

¥ Ceiling lamp == =

G916008-5CL
5xG9 MAX 25W
L 680 W 500 H 210

CLARA

Ceiling lamp
1.CL12029-D40-BK
2.CL12029-D40-WH
2xE14 MAX 40W

D 400 H 120

288

GARITA

Table lamp

1. T51S-BK
2.T51S-WH

1XE27 MAX 60W
W 115 D 195 H 340

e~ T

_'-_Lll. L _ e “‘-—-_,1.‘ T

CLOE
Ca Ceiling lamp

CL16157-3
3xG9 MAX 40W
D 450 H 210

Lucio Lucio

Ceiling lamp
CL13110-D40

Ceiling lamp
CL13110-D60

IXLED 24W IXLED 60W

2000LM,2700-6500 5500LM,2700-6500

D 400 H 65 D 600 H 65
e

NOBLI

Wall lamp

WL16015

IXLED 12 W 1200LM, 3000K
L 800 W 85 H 35

et

NOBLI

Wall lamp

WL16016

IXLED 12 W 1200LM, 3000K
LB600W 75 H 35



PARIA
Pendant lamp
P15090-1

IXE27 MAX 60W
H 1150 D 320

| i b |

e

EfaLonn

CAFE

Pendant lamp
1.RLD93139-41LB
(black)
2.RLD93139-4LA
(white)

4XE27 MAX 60W

D 600 H 250 L 1200

CAFE

Pendant lamp
1.RLD93139-4A (white)
2.RLD93139-4B (black)
4XE27 MAX 60W

D 500 H 250 L 1200

TREVE

Pendant lamp

FO74

IXE27 MAX 60W

H 940 D 320

metal body, acrylic
transparent crystals

T

L

Tl

CAFE

BULB

Pendant lamp
RLD93024-1A
IXE27 MAX 60W
D 280 L1000

Pendant lamp
RLD93139-4C (gray)
4XE27 MAX 60W

D 500 H 250 L 1200

CARMEN
Pendant lamp
RLD94103-3
3xE14 MAX 40W
D 480 L1000

BULB

Floor lamp
RLL93024-1A
1XE27 MAX 60W
D 250 H1600

CARMEN

Wall lamp
RLB94103-1
IXE14 MAX 40W
D180 H210

CARMEN
Pendant lamp
RLD94103-5
5xE14 MAX 40W
D 550 L 1000

ZUMA LI NE



290

CERI

Table lamp
RLT94118-1B
IXE14 MAX 40W
D250 H 400

INEZ

Ceiling lamp
RLX93023-2A
2xE27 MAX 60W
D 280 H 150

|
Table lamp
RLT93174-1W
IXE14 MAX 40W
D250 H 400

INEZ

Ceiling lamp
RLX93023-3A
3XE27 MAX 60W
D 370 H 210

PICTOR

Ceiling lamp

1. RLX94023-3B (black)
2. RLX94023-3W (white)

3xE14 MAX 40W
W 350 H 180

PICTOR
Wall lamp
1.RLB94023-1B (black)
2. RLB94023-1W (white)
IXE14 MAX 40W

D 100 W 160 H 240

ELBA
Pendant lamp
RLD94104-1C

1XE14 MAX 40W
D160 L1200

INEZ
Pendant lamp
RLD93023-2A

2XE27 MAX 60W
D 280 L1000

FAUSTO
Pendant lamp
RLD931019-3 (black)
3XE27 MAX 60W

W 650 D 150 L 1200

INEZ

Pendant lamp
RLD93023-3A
3XE27 MAX 60W
D 370 L1000

MEDEL

Ceiling lamp
RLX94188-4
4XE14 MAX 40W
W 400 H 185



e

LETA
Pendant lamp

1.RLD93350-1W (white)
2.RLD93350-1B (black)

IXE27 MAX 60W
D 300 L1000

LETA

Table lamp
1.RLT93350-1A (white)
2.RLT93350-1B (black)
IXE27 MAX 60W

D 280 H 545

RANGEL
Ceiling lamp
RLX92711-5
5xG9 MAX 42W
W 400 H 270

jei RS tk

e

LETA

Pendant lamp
RLD93350-L1B (black)
1XE27 MAX 60W

D 450 L 1200

LETA

Pendant lamp
RLD93350-L1W (white)
1XE27 MAX 60W

D 450 L 1200

e _h_,j'l'_.f

: N TIFANNY ' ROSA
k. , Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
P17127-4 RLD92093-4
MARVEL . 4xE14 MAX 40W 4xG9 MAX 42W
Table lamp \ D400 H1320 I| D 400 L 1000

RLT93178-1A
IXE27 MAX 60W
D 280 H 580

Rl
s

]

1K

FUSION 5::3 b SERPENTIS cosl

Pendant lamp Ceiling lamp Ceiling lamp
RLX93410-1 RLX92350-20 RLX94775-3
1XE27 MAX 60W 20xG9 MAX 40W 3xE14 MAX 40W
D400 H450 D450 H240 D400 H160

ZUMA LI NE



292

SiLLo

Pendant lamp
P14120-3

3XE27 MAX 60W
L960 W250 H1170

ke

-

SILLO SILLO AMY
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
P14120-1 P14120-1-D40 P12168I
IXE27 MAX 60W IXE27 MAX 60W IXE27 MAX 60W
D250 H1200 D380 H1250 D200 H1450

L
MELLY IVIA
Pendant lamp Pendant lamp
P17247-D40 P12082D-D25
IXE27 MAX 60W IXE27 MAX 60W
D400 H1200 D250 H1300
MELLY
Floor lamp
P17247-1F ' [] q
IXE27 MAX 60W
D340 H1530
TENSO
Floor lamp
F18014-GU10-BK
1XGU10
MAX 50W

SALLY

Table lamp
T16079

IXE14 MAX 40W
D160 H290

H 1520 D 340 W 230

IVIA

Pendant lamp
P12082D-3
3xE27 MAX 60W
L620 W200 H1260




4R

*

wae

Pendant lamp
P181601
IXLED 12W
1100LM 4000K
D 80 H 1200

stoss = |

Pendant lamp
RLD93015-1A
IXE27 MAX 60W
D 250 H 1200

wae

Pendant lamp
P181603A
3XLED 12W

3000LM 4000K

D 90 W 580 H 1200

stoss <= |

Pendant lamp
RLD93054-3
3xE27 MAX 60W
L 500 W 480 H 1200

care LI

Ceiling lamp
RLX96437-1L
IXLED 24W
1800LM 4000K
D 400 H 90

carer QL

Ceiling lamp

RLX96437-1M

1

IXLED 18W
350LM 4000K
D 340 H 85

wae EEN

Pendant lamp
P181603B
IXLED 36W

1100LM 4000K

D 90 W 860 H 1200

ren

Pendant lamp
RLD96419-24
IXLED 24W
1800LM 4000K
L 500 W 500 H 1200

wvo EZB

Ceiling lamp
w188101
IXLED 5W

400LM 4000K

D120 H 85

ZUMA LI NE



294

m&g s

veronn EEE

Pendant lamp
RLD92174-8A
8xG9 MAX 40W
D 400 H 1200

o
il

S
VERONA m

e

Ceiling lamp
RLD93015-1A

RLX9

2174-8A

8xG9 MAX 40W
D 400 H 300

o N

Ceiling lamp
RLX92174-8B
RLX92175-5

5xG9 MAX 40W
D 350 W 350 H 300

verona L

Pendant lamp
RLD92174-8B
8xG9 MAX 40W
D 400 H 1200

verons

Ceiling lamp
RLX92174-8B
8xG9 MAX 40W
D 400 H 300

CLOE m CLOE

Wall lamp Wall lamp
RLB94875-1W RLB94875-1(black)
1XE27 MAX 60W 1XE27 MAX 60W
L 210 W 160 H 470 D 160 W 210 H 470

MERANO @

Pendant lamp
RLD931031-3
3XE27 MAX 60W
D 400 H 1200

rwns QD

Floor lamp
RLL94898-2
IXE27 MAX 60W
IXE14 MAX 40W
D 250 W 250 H 1760



ZUMA



NAME INDEX A-Z

A CAPR| 41 E
CARACAS 282
AGGEO 284 CARMEN . FAUSTO 290
ALBI 285 CARP) 503 FROZE 103 - 105
ALEX 284 CARRELLO 234 - 235 FUSION 291
CERI 290 GARITA 288
ALTA 239
CESARE 167 GASTER 287
AMADEO 21-23
CEUTA 25 GEM 53 - 59
AMY 292 CHAMPAGNE 135 GIULIO 286
ANDREA 169
CHAVEZ 283 GLOSS 293
ANTARCTICA 37
CHELAN 215 GO SL 1 270
ANTENNE 179 - 181
CHIPA DL 274 GO SL 2 270
ANZIO 30 - 32
CHIPO DL 274 GUARAN 282
ARTEMIDA o7 CHUCK DL ROUND 279 - 280 GUARDA 283
ARTIG 282 CHUCK DL SQUARE 279-280
AURELIA 95 -97 CHUCK DL2 SQUARE 280
3 CLOE 288 HURON 219
BALVE 087 COLTEN 283 |
BASTONI 89 - 91 COMET 221 INEZ 290
BELLA 47 CONTE 127 - 129 VIA 200
BELLE 225 CORIA 24 J
BELLIS 241 CORO 282
BLINK 99 COSTANZA 201 JENA 285
50X o CROSS 238 JEWELLERY 101
50X 1 65 CRYSTAL 61 - 69 JOSE 285
BOX 2 265 CUBE 286 L
BOX SL 1 266 D LAZARO 121
BOX SL 2 Al DARIO 231 LETA 291
BOXY CL 1 278 DECO 197 LIA 284
BOXY CL 2 278 DEEP SL %63 LIBRA 131 -133
BRANCA 183 DORIS 213 LINO 285
BRAVA ?233 DOTS 176 LIVAR 293
BRESSO 263 DRISO 287 LOMO CL 1 260
SUE;L 1 5 E LORITA 199
U 89 LOYA 205 - 209
c B S
CAFE 289 EUCE _—
ELIA 249
CANDE i LUCIO 288
ELLI 294 LUZIA 182
CANDEL 163 ELSTRA 286
CANTO 230 EVORA 283 M

296



MADISON
MAGNOLIA
MALAWI
MANHATTAN
MANITO
MARCO
MARESCA
MARL
MARTIN
MARVEL
MATANA
MEDEL
MELLY
MERANO
MERLO
MILO

MOA
MONIC
MOON

NAOMI
NEW YORK
NIASA
NICOLA
NOBLI
NOVIA

OLTEN

ONE

ONEON DL 111-1
ONEON DL 111-2
ONEON DL 50-1
ONEON DL 50-2
ONTAR

OSCAR

OVAL

PARDO
PARIA
PEDRO
PERLE
PICO
PICTOR

191
286
229
191
282
177
202 - 203
286
253
291
220
290
292
294
233
193
284
137 - 139
125

143
192
248
288
288
173

288
211 -212
276
276
277
277
218
254
284

43

285

200

85 -87
157 - 159
290

PIOLI 93
PISTA 222
PLATT 245
PONTA 227
POSO 246 - 247
POTOS 287
PRINCE 35
QUADRO 264
QUADRY SL 1 264
QUARDIP SL 272
QUASAR 13-16
QUITO 282
RAIN m-77
RANGEL 291

REA 171-172
RECTAN 236
RESINA 223
RIANO 145 - 151
ROCHA 282
ROCK 107 - 119
ROD 161
RONDIA 2 269
RONDIP SL 272
RONDOC 263
RONDOO SL1 262
RONDOO SL2 262
ROSA 291
ROTA 26
SALLY 292
SANDY WL ROUND 257
SANDY WL SQUARE 257
SCOPE 1 268
SCOPY 1 268
SENSI 45
SERPENTIS 291
SIERRA 243
SILLO 292
SINES 285
SKELETON 160
SLICE WL 256

SOHO
SOLA WL ROUND

SOLA WL SQUARE

SOLE
SORIA
SPARK
SPAZIO
SQUARE
SURIN

Table lamp
TACNA
TANGO
TENSO
TIFANNY

TINA

TOLEDO

TORI SL 1
TORI SL 2
TORI SL 3
TRANSFER WL
TRANSFER WL 2
TREVE

TRIM

TUBA SL 1
TUBO WL
TURY 1

TWINS

URCHIN

VALENTI
VASTO LED
VENTI
VENTUS
VERO
VERONA
VERTO
VISION
VISTA

ZODIAC

188

259

259

165

27

39

250 - 251
261

282

284
282
153 - 155
292
291
194
252
271
271
271
258
258
289
293
260
256
267
294

49 - 51

232
237
187

2]

140
294
286
186

79 -83

184 - 185

ZUMA L I NE



CODE INDEX

13

15

16

17
19

21

23

24
25
26
27
29

30

32

35

37

39

41

43

45

46

47
49

QUASAR
QUASAR
QUASAR
QUASAR
QUASAR
QUASAR
QUASAR
QUASAR
QUASAR
QUASAR
ALMERIA
LUCAS
LUCAS
AMADEO
AMADEO
AMADEO
AMADEO
AMADEO
AMADEO
AMADEO
CORIA
CEUTA
ROTA
SORIA
VENTUS
VENTUS
VENTUS
VENTUS
VENTUS
ANZIO
ANZIO
ANZIO
ANZIO
ANZIO
ANZIO
PRINCE
PRINCE
PRINCE
PRINCE
ANTARCTICA
ANTARCTICA
ANTARCTICA
SPARK
SPARK
CAPRI
CAPRI
PARDO
PARDO
SENSI
SENSI
JASMINE
BELLA
URCHIN
URCHIN

298

C0506-05A-B5AC
C0506-06A-B5AC
C0506-06A-B5E3
C0506-05A-B5E3
P0506-06A-FAE3
P0506-05A-F4AC
PO506-05A-F4E3
P0506-06A-FAAC
W0506-02A-B5AC
W0506-02A-B5E3
YSCO1
P0354-06B-F4QL
W0354-01B-F4QL
17106/4+1-GLD
17106/4+1-CHR
17106/3+1-CHR
17106/2W-GLD
17106/2W-CHR
FC17106/4+1-CHR
FC17106/4+1-GLD
YSCO06

YSC04

YSC14

YSC23
C0465-05C-B5AC
W0465-01B-B5AC
P0465-05D-F4AC
C0465-05D-B5AC
P0465-05C-F4AC
P0480-07A-FAAC
P0480-04A-FAAC
P0480-04A-F4D7
P0480-09C-F4AC
W0480-02B-B5AC
C0480-07A-B5AC
P0360-06D-F4AC
W0360-01A-B5AC
C0360-05B-F4AC
P0360-05B-F4AC
C0109-04A-F4AAC
P0174-10A-FAAC
W0174-025-F4AC
W0476-01A-B5AC
P0476-01A-B5AC
19027-L

19027-M

18366

18365L

19157L

19157M
W0246-01A-B5AC
W0066-01A-B5B5
P0491-09F-F4AN
C0491-06B-F7DY

51

53

55

57

58

59

61

63

65

67

68

69

71

73

75

77

URCHIN
URCHIN
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
GEM
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
RAIN
RAIN
RAIN
RAIN
RAIN
RAIN
RAIN
RAIN
RAIN
RAIN
RAIN

P0491-09E-F7DY
P0491-09C-F7DY
P0389-03D-0FD2
P0389-05D-F7AC
P0389-05D-F4AC
P0389-03D-F4AC
P0389-03D-F7AC
P0389-01D-F4AC
WO0389-01A-F7AC
W0389-01A-B5AC
P0389-01D-P7AC
P0389-01D-L7AC
P0389-01D-0FD2
P0389-01D-F7AC
P0389-05E-F7AC
P0389-05E-B5AC
P0389-05E-P7AC
C0389-01A-P7AC
C0389-01A-0FD2
C0389-01A-F4AC
C0389-01A-F7AC
C0389-01A-L7AC
C0389-03F-B5AC
C0389-03F-F7AC
C0389-05F-B5AC
C0389-05F-F7AC
P0076-03E-F4FZ
P0076-05L-FAFZ
P0076-06X-FAFZ
P0076-03M-B5FZ
P0076-07M-B5FZ
P0076-05M-B5FZ
P0076-01A-F4FZ
P0076-03N-B5FZ
P0076-04A-F4FZ
P0076-03S-F4FZ
P0076-03R-F4FZ
T0076-03E-F4FZ
C0076-06X-FAFZ
C0076-05L-F4FZ
WO0076-01D-F4FZ
WO0076-01A-B5FZ
WO0076-02A-B5FZ
WO0076-01A-B5L9
C0076-05L-F4L9
P0076-05L-F7L9
P0076-01D-F4K9
P0076-06X-FAK9
P0076-05L-FAKS
C0076-06X-F4K9
C0076-05L-F4K9
C0076-01D-F4K9
W0076-01D-F4K9
T0076-03D-F4K9

79 VISTA
VISTA
VISTA
VISTA

81 VISTA
VISTA
VISTA
VISTA

83 VISTA
VISTA
VISTA
VISTA

85 PERLE
PERLE
PERLE

87 PERLE
PERLE

89 BASTONI
BASTONI

91 BASTONI
BASTONI

93 PIOLI
PIOLI
PIOLI
PIOLI

95 AURELIA
AURELIA

97 AURELIA
ARTEMIDA

99 BLINK
BLINK
BLINK
BLINK

101 JEWELLERY
JEWELLERY

103 FROZE
FROZE

105 FROZE
FROZE
FROZE

107 ROCK
ROCK
ROCK

109 ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK

111 ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK

113 ROCK
ROCK
ROCK

C0076-05K-F4GQ
C0076-06K-F4GQ
C0076-06K-FAGR
C0076-05K-FAGR
P0076-05K-FAGR
P0076-05K-FAGQ
P0076-06K-FAGQ
P0076-06K-FAGR
W0076-01B-B5GQ
WO0076-01E-FAGR
WO0076-01E-F4GQ
W0076-01B-B5GR
P0226-01A-F4RK
P0226-03B-FARK
W0226-01A-F4RK
P0226-04H-B5RK
P0226-05B-F4RK
MD1921-1-CLEAR
MD1921-3B-CLEAR
MD1921-4A-CLEAR
MB1921-1-CLEAR
P0369-03A-B5GR
W0369-01A-B5GR
P0369-01A-FAGR
P0369-01A-FAGQ
W0404-01A-B5AC
P0404-01A-F4AC
RLD92193-5
RLD92193-6
P0173-05W-F4B3
P0173-07W-F4B3
C0173-07W-B4B3
W0173-02A-F4B3
P1550-05A-F4B3
W1550-01A-F4B3
P0509-03D-B5AC
P0509-05D-B5AC
P0509-01D-F4AC
W0509-02A-B5AC
P0509-04C-B5AC
P0488-01A-F4AC
P0488-01F-F4AC
P0488-04F-B5AC
P0488-03D-B5AC
P0488-12P-F4AC
W0488-01A-B5AC
W0488-01E-F4AC
P0488-01F-USAC
P0488-01B-USAC
W0488-01A-USAC
P0488-12P-USAC
P0488-01A-F4FZ
P0488-03A-B5FZ
P0488-03D-B5FZ



ROCK P0488-01F-F4FZ RIANO P0454-08D-SDAC 186 VISION TS-010121W

115 ROCK P0488-01F-FAHF 149 RIANO W0454-02A-SDAA 187 VENTI T5-5805G
ROCK P0488-03D-B5HF RIANO P0454-01D-F7AA 188 SOHO T5-010121MM
ROCK P0488-01A-FAHF RIANO P0454-08D-SDAA SOHO T5-010121T-BB
ROCK P0488-03A-BSHF 151 RIANO P0454-09B-SDGF 191 MADISON ~ TS-061121F

117 ROCK P0488-03K-SEAC RIANO P0454-08D-STAC MANHATTAN TS-061121M
ROCK P0488-07T-SEAC RIANO WO0454-02D-STAC 192 NEW YORK MJ65-3
ROCK P0488-01M-SEAC 153 TANGO MD1104-2L (black) 193 MILO SL598-CH

119 ROCK P0488-08L-SEAC TANGO MD1104-2L (silver) 194 TINA TL180515-2
ROCK W0488-01D-SEAC TANGO MD1104-2 (black) 195 BELLO RLT93224-1B
ROCK P0488-06L-SEAC TANGO MD1104-2 (silver) BELLO RLT93224-1A

121 LAZARO MD1918-1S-CHROME 155 TANGO MX1104-2L (black) 197 DECO TS-060216F-BK
LAZARO MD1918-3S-CHROME TANGO MX1104-2L (silver) DECO TS-060216F-CHWH

123 BRESSO P19066A-D18 TANGO MX1104-2 (black) DECO TS-060216T-BK
BRESSO P19066A-D38 TANGO MX1104-2 (silver) DECO TS-060216T-CHWH
BRESSO P19066A-D28 157 PICO MD9023-1L (Silver) 199 LORITA TS-110314F-WH

125 MOON P19066B-D38 PICO MD9023-1S (Black) LORITA TS-110314F-BK
MOON P19066B-D30 pIcO MD9023-1L (Black) 200 PEDRO SL570-2-SS+GR
MOON P19066B-D25 PICO MD9023-1$ (Silver) 201 COSTANZA  TS-070720F-BK

127 CONTE MD1998A-3GL 159 picO MX9023-1L (Black) 202 MARESCA  TS-170429F-WH
CONTE MD1998A-3BL ALY LD D s 203 MARESCA  TS-170429F-BK
CONTE MD1398-1GL pIco MX9023-1L (Silver) 205 LOYA P0461-09C-B5SC
CONTE MD1998-1BL PICO MD9023-38 (Silver) Lova P0A61.09CB5F4

129 CONTE MD1998B-4BL 160 SKELETON ~ HP1335-BL Lova PO461-11ABESC
CONTE MD1998B-4GL 161 ROD HP1463-BL Mo B e

131 LIBRA MD2128A-3S 163 CANDEL HP1811A-12-PB 207 LOYA P0AE101ALTLT
LIBRA MD2128A-3W CANDEL HP1811-12 Mo SO AT

133 LIBRA MD2128-1W 165 SOLE P0317-03H-S8A1 LOYA PO461-01A-FAFA
LIBRA MD2128B-3S SOLE P0317-05H-S8A1 eV PO461-01A-S858
LIBRA MD2128B-3R SOLE C0317-04C-58A1 LOYA POAE1-01A-F7F7
LIBRA MD2128B-3W 167 CESARE RLD94350-5A LovA PO461-01A-L8LS
LIBRA MD2128-1S CESARE RLD94350-5B 209 LOVA W0461-02B-5858
LIBRA MD2128-1R 169 ANDREA HP1392-500-BL+PB LOYA WO0461-02B-F4F4

135 CHAMPAGNE MD2101A-3S (silver) ANDREA HP1392-C-500-BL+PB LOYA WO0461-01A-FAF4
CHAMPAGNE MD2101A-3W (white) 171 REA RLD93163-1B LOYA WO0461-01A-E7F7
CHAMPAGNE MD2101-1W (white) REA RLD93163-1W LOYA W0461-02B-F7E7
CHAMPAGNE MD2101-1S (silver) REA RLT93163-1B LOYA WO0461-02B-L8L8

137 MONIC MD1629-1 Copper REA RLT93163-1W LOYA WO0461-01A-S858
MONIC MD1629-1 Chrome 172 REA RLL93163-1B 211 ONE P0461-01E-5858
MONIC MD1629-3A Copper REA RLL93163-1W ONE P0461-09L-B5F7
MONIC MD1629-3A Chrome 173 NOVIA RLD94217-6A ONE P0461-09L-B5S8

139 MONIC MD1629-5B Copper 175 CANDE TS-110611P-BK ONE P0461-01E-F7F7
MONIC MD1629-3B Chrome CANDE TS-110611P-WH ONE P0461-01E-F4F4
MONIC MD1629-3B Copper 176 DOTS TS-081111P-BK ONE P0461-09L-B5F4
LEHTE il el G TET 177 MARCO T5-101015P-BKGO 212 ONE P0461-11L-BSF7

140 VERO MD1621-1 chrome 179 ANTENNE ~ TS-071003PM-BKGO ONE P0461-11L-B5F4
Ve MD1621-1 copper ANTENNE ~ TS-071003P-BKGO ONE P0461-11L-B5S8

141 DONATO PO310-01H-FAGP 181 ANTENNE  TS-120404P-BKGO ONE WO0461-02E-FAF4

143 NAOMI P1305-01S-FAAB ANTENNE  TS-090522F-BK ONE W0461-02E-F7F7
AR Do oatoll 182 LUZIA T5-050402F-BKGO ONE WO0461-02E-5858

145 RIANO P0454-12C-SDGF 183 BRANCA 15-5805-BKGO 213 DORIS MD1703-1
RIANO P0454-08C-SDGF 184 ZODIAC T5.5305-BK 215 CHELAN PL180414-1

147 RIANO W0454-02D-SDAC 185 ZODIAC 55805 CHELAN PL180414 -3
RIANO P0454-01D-F7AC E—— e CHELAN PL180414-3A

ZUMA L I NE



CODE INDEX

217 LIMA
LIMA
218 ONTAR
219 HURON
220 MATANA
221 COMET
222 PISTA
223 RESINA
225 BELLE
BELLE
227 PONTA
PONTA
229 MALAWI
MALAWI
230 CANTO
231 DARIO
232 VALENTI
233 MERLO
234 CARRELLO
235 CARRELLO
CARRELLO
236 RECTAN

237 VASTO LED

238 CROSS
239 ALTA
241 BELLIS
BELLIS
243 SIERRA
SIERRA
SIERRA
SIERRA
245 PLATT
PLATT
246 POSO
POSO
POSO
POSO
247 POSO
POSO
POSO
POSO
248 NIASA
NIASA
NIASA
NIASA
249 ELIA
ELIA
ELIA
ELIA
250 SPAZIO
SPAZIO
SPAZIO
SPAZIO

300

15010003
15010002
L180619-2
L180511-3
L180621-3
PL170856-6
L99832-1
L170221-3
PL170511-3
PL170513-2
PL170855-4
PL170855-5
B180607-2
B180609-3
BL180314
MX48006-3K
MX48002-4
PL170826-6
PL1100014-3
0044
PL1100014-5
L171209-5
HP1408-F5
PL99829-6
RLX96700-1
12080021
12080022
12100005-GD
12100005-SL
12100006-GD
12100006-SL
PL180407-1
PL180407-3
CK180612-4
CK180612-1
CK180612-2
CK180612-3
CK180610-3
CK180610-1
CK180610-2
CK180610-4
CK20181015-3
CK20181015-4
CK20181015-2
CK20181015-1
CK8038-2
CK8038-4
CK8038-3
CK8038-1
CK99603A-1
CK99603A-4
CK99603A-3
CK99603A-2

251 SPAZIO
SPAZIO
SPAZIO
SPAZIO

252 TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO

253 MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN

254 OSCAR
OSCAR
OSCAR

256 TUBO WL
TUBO WL
SLICE WL
SLICE WL

257 SANDY WL SQ
SANDY WL 5Q
SANDY WL RO
SANDY WL RO

258 TRANSFER WL
TRANSFER WL
TRANSFER WL
TRANSFER WL

259 SOLA WL ROU
SOLA WL SQU
SOLA WL ROU
SOLA WL sQU

260 TUBASL 1
TUBASL 1
LOMOCL 1
LOMOCL 1

261 SQUARE
SQUARE

262 RONDOO SL2
RONDOO SL1
RONDOO SL1
RONDOO SL1
RONDOO SL1
RONDOO SL2

263 DEEP SL
RONDOC
RONDOC

264 QUADRYSL 1
QUADRY SL 1
QUADRO
QUADRO

265 BOX 1
BOX 2
BOX 2
BOX 1

CK99603A-1B
CK99603A-4B
CK99603A-3B
CK99603A-2B
CK170815-1
CK170815-2
CK170815-3
CK170815-4
CK171206-4
CK171206-1
CK171206-3
CK171206-2
CK170519-3
CK170519-1
CK170519-2
20034-CH (chrome)
20034-BK (black)
50603-WH (white)

50603-BK/GD (black-gol

92697 (white)
92698 (black)

92695 (white)
92696 (black)

90842 (black)

90841 (white)
91066 (white)
91067 (black)

91061 (black)

91063 (black)

91060 (white)
91062 (white)
92679 (white)
92680 (black)
20001-BK (black)
20001-WH (white)
50475-BK (black)
50475-WH (white)
50407-BK (black)
94354 (brushed gold)
89201 (black)

44805 (brushed silver)
45519 (white)
50407-WH (white)
89313 (black-gold)
20038-BK (black)
20038-WH (white)
20039-WH (white)
20039-BK (black)
89200-BK (black)
89200-WH (white)
ACGU10-115 (black)
ACGU10-116 (white)
ACGU10-117 (black)
ACGU10-114 (white)

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

274

276

277

278

279

280

BOXSL 2
BOX SL 2
BOX

BOX
BOXSL 1
BOXSL 1
TURY 1
TURY 1
SCOPE 1
SCOPE 1
SCOPY 1
SCOPY 1
BUELL 1
BUELL 1
RONDIA 2
RONDIA 2
GOSL2
GOSL1
GOSL2
GOSL1
TORI SL 2
TORI SL 2
TORISL 1
TORISL 1
TORISL 3
TORI SL 3
QUARDIP SL
RONDIP SL
QUARDIP SL
RONDIP SL
CHIPA DL
CHIPA DL
CHIPO DL
CHIPO DL

89949 (white)
90433 (black)

50631 (white)
50630 (black)

89947 (white)
90432 (black)
ACGU10-148 (white)
ACGU10-149 (black)
ACGU10-144 (white)
ACGU10-145 (black)
ACGU10-150 (white)
ACGU10-151 (black)
ACGU10-152 (white)
ACGU10-153 (black)
ACGU10-147 (black)
ACGU10-146 (white)
50485 (black)

50484 (black)

89964 (white)
89962 (white)
20015-WH (white)
20015-BK (black)
20014-WH (white gold)
20014-BK (black gold)
20016-BK (black)
20016-WH (white)
ACGU10-160 (white)
ACGU10-159 (black)
ACGU10-161 (black)
ACGU10-158 (white)
ARGU10-034 (black)
ARGU10-033 (white)
ARGU10-031 (white)
ARGU10-032 (black)

ONEON DL 111 94364-WH (white)
ONEON DL 111 94364-BK (black)
ONEON DL 111 94363-WH (white)
ONEON DL 111 94363-BK (black)
ONEON DL 50- 94361-BK (black)
ONEON DL 50- 94361-WH (white)
ONEON DL 50- 94362-WH (white)
ONEON DL 50- 94362-BK (black)

BOXY CL 2
BOXYDL 1
BOXYDL 1
BOXYCL1
BOXY CL2
BOXYCL1

20075-BK (black)
20071-WH (white)
20071-BK (black)
20074-WH (white)
20075-WH (white)
20074-BK (black)

CHUCK DL RO 92700 (black)
CHUCK DL RO 92699 (white)
CHUCK DL SQU 92704 (black)
CHUCK DL SQU 92703 (white)
CHUCK DL SQU 92706 (black-gold)
CHUCK DL RO 92702 (black-gold)



282

283

284

285

286

CHUCK DL2 SQ 20068-WH (white)
CHUCK DL2 SQ 20068-BK (black)

CARACAS
ROCHA
ARTIG
CARACAS
GUARAN
GUARAN
TACNA
GUARAN
EDES

Quito
CORO
MANITO
GUARAN
SURIN
SURIN
EVORA
COLTEN
BRAVA
BRAVA
BRAVA
CASTO
ALICE
GUARDA
GUARDA
CHAVEZ
EVORA

MOA

ALEX
AGGEO
MOA

OVAL

TABLE LAMP
TABLE LAMP
TABLE LAMP
TABLE LAMP
TABLE LAMP
TABLE LAMP
LIA

PARIA

LINO

JOSE

LINO

JOSE

JOSE

ALBI

ALBI

JENA

PARIA
PARIA

SINES
HORTA
MAGNOLIA
MARL

P17200-3W
CL14083-6
CL16101
P17200
G916006-4S
G916006-3S
P15322A-D30
G916006-1R
7110810
P17266-6
P18334-D40
P110718-D40
G916006-2S
P18143B
P18143A
A153
CL15008A-3CLA
CL16022-6
CL16022-3
CL16022-1
P110839-D30
P18230-D60-BK
AO44A-S
AO44A-L
A146

A153-L
CL15068C-D40
RLX94874-5
P15103-1CL-D45
CL150685Q-D40
P14071-D35
1601

H1848

H1869

H1633
H1408S-WH
H1408S-BCK
P749A
P15090-5
F16026-1T
P15079-1T
F16026
P15079-D22
P15079-1F
P17194-1W
P17194-3
P17106-7
P15090A-1W
P15090-3
P16150-D30
P14030C
RLD94016-5B (black)
P17212

287

288

289

290

ELSTRA
MAGNOLIA
LUCE
GIULIO
MAGNOLIA
ELSTRA
MAGNOLIA
CUBE
VERTO
GASTER
DRISO
DRISO
GASTER
GASTER
GASTER
DRISO
GASTER
GASTER
POTOS
BALVE
BALVE
BALVE
GASTER
GASTER
GARITA
CLARA
CLARA
CLARA
NOBLI
NICOLA
GARITA
NOBLI
LUCIO
LUCIO
NICOLA
OLTEN
OLTEN
OLTEN
CLOE
CLARA
CAFE
CARMEN
CARMEN
CAFE
CAFE
CARMEN
CAFE
BULB
BULB
TREVE
PARIA
CAFE
INEZ
MEDEL
PICTOR

P16151-BK
RLD94016-5A (clear)
RLD92132-5
P12105-L-5
RLB94016-2B (black)
P16151-WH
RLB94016-2A (clear)
P17084-D20
P16182-D57
GU16016-1R-BK
LED16032A-2TU
LED16032A-1R
GU16016-3TU-WH
GU16016-1R-WH
GU16016-4TU2-WH
LED16032A-3SP
GU16016-4TU2-BK
GU16016-2TU-BK
CL13077C-4 (B)
G917006-3R
G917006-2B
G917006-1R
GU16016-3TU-BK
GU16016-2TU-WH
T51S-WH
CL12029-D40-BK
CL12029-D40-WH
CL12029-D30-WH
WL16015
G916008-1R
T51S-BK

WL16016
CL13110-D60
CL13110-D40
G916008-5CL
R5017002-5CL
R5017002-2S
R5017002-1R
CL16157-3
CL12029-D30-BK
RLD93139-4LA (white)
RLD94103-5
RLD94103-3
RLD93139-4B (black)
RLD93139-4C (gray)
RLB94103-1
RLD93139-4LB (black)
RLL93024-1A
RLD93024-1A

FO74

P15090-1
RLD93139-4A (white)
RLD93023-3A
RLX94188-4
RLB94023-1W (white)

291

292

293

294

PICTOR
PICTOR
PICTOR
INEZ
INEZ
INEZ
FAUSTO
ELBA
CERI
CERI
cosl!
SERPENTIS
FUSION
RANGEL
LETA
ROSA
LETA
LETA
LETA
LETA
LETA
MARVEL
TIFANNY
AMY
TENSO
SALLY
IVIA
IVIA
MELLY
SILLO
SILLO
SILLO
MELLY
CARPI
LIVAR
AVO
CARPI
TRIM
GLOSS
LIVAR
LIVAR
GLOSS
VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
MERANO
ELLI
CLOE
CLOE
TWINS
VERONA

RLB94023-1B (black)
RLX94023-3W (white)
RLX94023-3B (black)
RLD93023-2A
RLX93023-3A
RLX93023-2A
RLD931019-3 (black)
RLD94104-1C
RLT94118-1B
RLT93174-1W
RLX94775-3
RLX92350-20
RLX93410-1
RLX92711-5
RLT93350-1A (white)
RLD92093-4
RLT93350-1B (black)
RLD93350-L1W (white)
RLD93350-L1B (black)
RLD93350-1B (black)
RLD93350-1W (white)
RLT93178-1A
P17127-4

P12168I
F18014-GU10-BK
T16079

P12082D-3
P12082D-D25
P17247-1F

P14120-3
P14120-1-D40
P14120-1
P17247-D40
RLX96437-1L
P181603A

W188101
RLX96437-1M
RLD96419-24
RLD93054-3
P181603B

P181601
RLD93015-1A
RLD92174-8A
RLD92174-8B
RLD93015-1A
RLX92174-8A
RLD931031-3
RLX92174-8B
RLB94875-1W
RLB94875-1 (black)
RLL94898-2
RLX92174-8B

ZUMA L | NE



302



NOTATKI

ZUMA



304



NOTATKI

ZUMA



Zastrzegamy sobie prawo do dokonania zmian ofertowych i konstrukcyjnych. Z uwagi na proces
druku przedstawione kolory mogg sie rézni¢ od rzeczywistych.

We reserve the rights to make changes in the product range, design and model. Please note that,
as a result of printing processes, actual colors may vary from those reproduced here.






POLSKA

Zuma Line Sp. z o.0.
ul. Generata Jézefa Zajgczka 9
40-050 Katowice

BIURO / OFFICE
tel. +48 32 730 66 10
biuro@zumaline.com

Adriana Lewandowska

Sales Manager

tel. kom. +48 781 850 010
adriana.lewandowska@zumaline.pl

Arkadiusz Flasinski

Sales Manager

tel. kom. +48 515 117 551
arkadiusz.flasinski@zumaline.pl

Barbara Starek

Sales Manager

tel. kom. +48 697 410 081

e-mail barbara.starek@zumaline.pl

Maciej Filosek

Sales Director

tel. kom. +48 785 991 109
maciej.filosek@zumaline.pl

EXPORT DEPARTMENT

Wojciech Wesoly

Export Manager

tel. +48 695 651 802
wojciech.wesoly@zumaline.pl

Export Manager

tel: +48 695 653 169
export@zumaline.pl
office@zumeline.com

PRZEDSTAWICIELE

Dominik Bloch
Przedstawiciel Handlowy
Polska poétnocno - zachodnia
i potudniowo - zachodnia

tel. kom. +48 723 350 022
dominik.bloch@zumaline.pl

Arkadiusz Lis
Przedstawiciel Handlowy
Polska pétnocno - wschodnia
i potudniowo - wschodnia

tel. kom. +48 723 970 011
arkadiusz.lis@zumaline.pl

Magazyn/Warehouse Zuma Line
Al. Rozdzienskiego 93

tel. kom +48 721 345 515

40-203 Katowice

OFFICIAL DISTRIBUTORS

HUNGARY

Elter Vilagitas Kift.

www.elter.hu

Hungary

Showrooms:

7100 Szekszard, Sport utca 2/a.

1095 Budapest, Lechner Odon fasor 2.

?

SLOVAKIA

Ing.lvan Labanc

ul. Duklianska 38

052 01 SpiSska Nova Ves

tel.: +42153 44 14 283

email: labanc@svietidla-labanc.sk
www.svietidla-labanc.sk

&

PORTUGAL

DOMOLED, Lda.

Nucleo Empresarial da Abrunheira

Zona Poente, Pav.4

Abrunheira 2710-089 Sintra

tel.: +351 219 111 201

+351 911 003 235

email: geral@domoled.pt www.domoled.pt

UKRAINA (YKPAIHA)

M ,EneKomn” EleKomp

Byn. M.I'pyluescbkoro 58

82107 m. [iporobuy, JlbBiBCbKa 06n.
mob. +380673533757,

mMo6. +380978606839

Ten/dakc: +380324438328

e-mail: elekomp@ukr.net
www.elekomp.com.ua

T30OB ,J1ant Xay3s”

Ten. +38 (032) 253 40 08

Mob. Ten. +38 0677099103

e-mail: HYPERLINK
,mailto:svitlo.lighthouse@gmail.com”
svitlo.lighthouse@gmail.com

Showroom: m.J1bBiB, Byn. B.XmenbHuubkoro, 188,

TU, ,Hosa Mapket”

TOB «[MPO®OPMA”
YkpaiHa, m.KuiB, np. Bo3gyxodnotcbkun, 56

Ten. (+38) 098 193-22-22, (+38) 097 552-20-14

zakaz@proforma.kiev.ua
www.proforma.kiev.ua

CZECH REPUBLIC
Elusia - PTR s.r.o0.
Sazavska 2032/30
120 00 Praha 2
partner@elusia.cz
http://www.elusia.cz/
tel. +420 776 732 018

VIENNA LIGHT POINT
ESYST s.ro.

Videriska 101/119,

619 00 Brno

telefon: +420 541 233 424
Email: esyst@esyst.cz
www.luxprim.cz

D LZ
ZIe

UNITED KINGDOM & IRELAND
Yuvilite Ltd

220-222 The Broadway

West Hendon

London NW9 7EE

T: 020 8202 1355

E: sales@zumaline.co.uk
www.zumaline.co.uk

BULGARIA

ana KonekuunoHe Eoop

yn. buctpuwko woce 1B

n.k. 1756, Cocoums, Bwnrapus

Mob: +359879333679,

Mob: +359889535279
office@esteta.bg

www.esteta.bg www.zumaline.bg

RUSSIA

OO0 MNPOCHMEKT
MOCKBA

Yn. Mapwana Buptososa 4.1
Ten.: +7 (495) 540-40-79
www.zumaline.ru
info@zumaline.ru

ITALY

IEH s.r.l.

Italian Electronics Hub

via Vittime Civili di Guerra, 23
48018, Faenza (RA)

Tel. +39 0546 061091

SDI: BAGET11
iehsri@legalmail.it
www.iehsrl.it



